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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Lemon             OVERALM        1/3       35:12       32:48    5:12     1:08:00
2     Robert Johnson         OVERALM        2/3       35:20       32:46    5:12     1:08:06
3     Christopher Lemon      OVERALM        3/3       36:18       34:22    5:24     1:10:40
4     Garang Madut           M 20-24       1/35       36:23       34:44    5:26     1:11:07
5     Kevin Gries            M 25-29       1/74       37:21       34:55    5:31     1:12:15
6     Eric Van Winkle        M 30-34       1/88       37:35       34:54    5:32     1:12:28
7     Alexander Sanford      M 25-29       2/74       38:07       34:36    5:34     1:12:43
8     Matthew Farkas         M 25-29       3/74       38:08       34:50    5:35     1:12:58
9     Brian Elliott          M 25-29       4/74       37:01       36:27    5:37     1:13:27
10    Kyle Klingler          M 25-29       5/74       38:43       36:08    5:43     1:14:51
11    Reid Otto              M 20-24       2/35       38:42       36:13    5:44     1:14:55
12    Ian Fulton             M 20-24       3/35       38:42       36:22    5:44     1:15:04
13    Kyle Robinson          M 20-24       4/35       39:08       36:18    5:46     1:15:25
14    Collin Trent           M 35-39      1/101       39:15       36:45    5:48     1:15:59
15    Pasca Myers            OVERALF        1/3       39:01       37:18    5:50     1:16:19
16    Ryan Haggerty          M 20-24       5/35       39:02       37:25    5:51     1:16:27
17    Anna Weber             OVERALF        2/3       39:21       37:17    5:51     1:16:37
18    Daniel Garza           M 20-24       6/35       38:42       37:57    5:52     1:16:39
19    Joseph Stimler         M 20-24       7/35       39:24       37:31    5:53     1:16:54
20    Patrick Johnson        M 25-29       6/74       39:53       37:42    5:56     1:17:35
21    Natalie MacKenzie      OVERALF        3/3       40:48       37:10    5:58     1:17:58
22    Ansel Nalin            M 25-29       7/74       41:45       38:15    6:07     1:20:00
23    Nick Salupo            M 25-29       8/74       44:19       35:53    6:08     1:20:12
24    Rebecca Nussbaum       F 30-34      1/108       41:38       39:09    6:10     1:20:46
25    Zach Engle             M 30-34       2/88       41:44       40:15    6:16     1:21:58
26    Amy Manning            F 30-34      2/108       42:54       39:10    6:16     1:22:04
27    Michael Shirrell       M 35-39      2/101       43:34       38:45    6:17     1:22:18
28    Christian Jenkins      M 45-49       1/89       42:38       39:42    6:18     1:22:19
29    Brian Walsh            M 40-44       1/85       43:34       39:10    6:19     1:22:44
30    Tyler Stilwell         M 35-39      3/101       44:10       38:39    6:20     1:22:48
31    Anthony Osborne        M 30-34       3/88       43:35       39:14    6:20     1:22:49
32    Kristen Leslie         F 30-34      3/108       42:32       40:23    6:20     1:22:54
33    Quavion Hooks          M 10-14       1/10       43:34       39:28    6:21     1:23:01
34    Chad Veal              M 20-24       8/35       41:19       41:49    6:21     1:23:08
35    Taryn Thor             F 20-24       1/49       41:20       41:51    6:21     1:23:11
36    Dalton Atchison        M 20-24       9/35       43:37       40:24    6:25     1:24:00
37    Drew Brewton           M 30-34       4/88       43:23       40:41    6:25     1:24:04
38    Brandon Page           M 25-29       9/74       44:30       39:35    6:26     1:24:05
39    John Leachman          M 35-39      4/101       44:12       40:23    6:28     1:24:34
40    Kayla Klosterhoff      F 25-29       1/87       44:01       41:08    6:30     1:25:08
41    Allison Stover         F 25-29       2/87       44:30       40:57    6:32     1:25:26
42    Daniel Ordaz           M 40-44       2/85       45:51       39:36    6:32     1:25:27
43    Zach Cherry            M 25-29      10/74       44:27       41:36    6:35     1:26:03
44    Benjamin Hall          M 25-29      11/74       44:48       41:18    6:35     1:26:06
45    Kevin Hill             M 20-24      10/35       45:15       40:58    6:35     1:26:13
46    Ben Waite              M 35-39      5/101       44:55       41:41    6:37     1:26:35
47    Brett Stover           M 25-29      12/74       44:40       41:58    6:37     1:26:38
48    Daisy Brey             F 25-29       3/87       44:02       42:40    6:38     1:26:42
49    Andrew Gritzmaker      M 30-34       5/88       45:45       41:08    6:38     1:26:52
50    Michael D. Smith       M 55-59       1/73       45:35       41:20    6:38     1:26:54
51    Jennifer Gorham        F 35-39      1/124       45:45       41:23    6:40     1:27:08
52    Joseph Kitchell        M 35-39      6/101       46:02       41:14    6:40     1:27:15
53    David Robinson         M 40-44       3/85       45:06       42:35    6:42     1:27:41
54    Christian High         M 45-49       2/89       45:22       42:20    6:42     1:27:42
55    Justin Strickland      M 25-29      13/74       46:00       41:45    6:42     1:27:44
56    Caitlin Clark          F 20-24       2/49       45:21       42:24    6:42     1:27:45
57    Hao Wang               M 35-39      7/101       46:01       42:20    6:45     1:28:21
58    Justin McKendry        M 35-39      8/101       45:29       42:55    6:45     1:28:23
59    Joshua Dials           M 35-39      9/101       47:20       41:30    6:47     1:28:49
60    Savannah Clark         F 20-24       3/49       44:43       44:13    6:48     1:28:55
61    Brittany Amori         F 25-29       4/87       44:33       44:27    6:48     1:28:59
62    Michael Koch           M 40-44       4/85       49:18       39:49    6:49     1:29:07
63    Chris Meyer            M 20-24      11/35       46:58       42:14    6:49     1:29:11
64    Brian Yankauskas       M 35-39     10/101       46:08       43:18    6:50     1:29:25
65    Betsy Neustifter       F 35-39      2/124       45:37       43:57    6:51     1:29:33
66    Rachel Price           F 15-19       1/11       46:31       43:11    6:51     1:29:42
67    Chuck Day              M 30-34       6/88       46:57       42:57    6:52     1:29:53
68    Dan Bardua             M 30-34       7/88       46:57       42:57    6:52     1:29:54
69    Dan Molloy             M 35-39     11/101       46:21       43:43    6:53     1:30:04
70    Morgan Eberle          F 20-24       4/49       46:59       43:13    6:54     1:30:12
71    Alex Schaefer          M 35-39     12/101       47:52       42:23    6:54     1:30:15
72    Joey Nelson            M 50-54       1/83       46:21       43:56    6:54     1:30:16
73    Jeremy Latsko          M 35-39     13/101       48:09       42:12    6:54     1:30:21
74    Erin Rock              F 40-44      1/101       47:00       43:34    6:55     1:30:33
75    Steven Johnson         M 35-39     14/101       47:02       43:32    6:55     1:30:33
76    Joshua Rogers          M 35-39     15/101       47:45       42:50    6:55     1:30:35
77    Tyler Jones            M 30-34       8/88       46:57       43:46    6:56     1:30:43
78    Logan Rayl             M 25-29      14/74       47:12       43:39    6:57     1:30:50
79    Ashley Kasten          F 30-34      4/108       48:15       42:41    6:57     1:30:55
80    Jason Mathis           M 35-39     16/101       47:07       43:50    6:57     1:30:56
81    Colton Collier         M 15-19        1/9                            6:57     1:30:57
82    Tim Luke               M 45-49       3/89       46:47       44:12    6:57     1:30:58
83    Kegan Smith            M 25-29      15/74       45:39       45:22    6:57     1:31:00
84    Elmer Schlabach        M 25-29      16/74       47:34       43:33    6:58     1:31:06
85    Garrett Kolo           M 45-49       4/89       47:54       43:32    6:59     1:31:25
86    Daniel Dalton          M 20-24      12/35       42:53       48:45    7:00     1:31:38
87    Corey Plotner          M 40-44       5/85       47:58       43:49    7:01     1:31:47
88    Dmitry Dyatlov         M 30-34       9/88       47:05       44:45    7:01     1:31:50
89    Patrick Devens         M 15-19        2/9       47:44       44:14    7:02     1:31:57
90    Logan Johnson          M 25-29      17/74       48:25       43:35    7:02     1:31:59
91    Julie Riffle           F 35-39      3/124       47:06       45:04    7:03     1:32:09
92    Bridget Jensen         F 35-39      4/124       47:33       44:41    7:03     1:32:14
93    Katie Fedoronko        F 20-24       5/49       48:37       43:42    7:03     1:32:18
94    Matthew Moody          M 35-39     17/101       48:17       44:37    7:06     1:32:54
95    Kelly Jones            F 40-44      2/101       48:51       44:30    7:08     1:33:20
96    Blake Reed             M 30-34      10/88       48:39       44:48    7:08     1:33:26
97    Sofia Mimendi          F 30-34      5/108       47:15       46:14    7:09     1:33:29
98    Emily Bruns            F 35-39      5/124       47:16       46:15    7:09     1:33:30
99    Ryan Beckham           M 30-34      11/88       49:52       43:52    7:10     1:33:44
100   Michael Rauh           M 50-54       2/83       49:14       44:35    7:10     1:33:49
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101   Robin MacHeel          M 35-39     18/101       47:34       46:19    7:10     1:33:53
102   Paula Henry            F 45-49       1/81       49:19       44:53    7:12     1:34:11
103   Megan Dalton           F 15-19       2/11       49:39       44:34    7:12     1:34:13
104   Keri Lyon              F 35-39      6/124       49:19       45:01    7:12     1:34:20
105   John Brown             M 20-24      13/35       46:58       47:22    7:13     1:34:20
106   Josh Ward              M 35-39     19/101       48:52       45:31    7:13     1:34:23
107   Stephen Hollander      M 35-39     20/101       49:00       45:29    7:13     1:34:29
108   Christina Decamp       F 35-39      7/124       49:46       44:43    7:13     1:34:29
109   Kristin Kindred        F 25-29       5/87       50:00       44:33    7:14     1:34:33
110   Joe Brown              M 55-59       2/73       49:21       45:15    7:14     1:34:36
111   Loralee Weaver         F 40-44      3/101       49:39       44:59    7:14     1:34:38
112   Christopher Downer     M 40-44       6/85       48:42       46:12    7:15     1:34:53
113   Dan Courtney           M 35-39     21/101       48:45       46:12    7:15     1:34:56
114   Troy Funk              M 50-54       3/83       48:59       45:59    7:15     1:34:58
115   Kevin Hetrick          M 35-39     22/101       49:51       45:07    7:15     1:34:58
116   Andrew Scott           M 40-44       7/85       47:55       47:06    7:16     1:35:00
117   Wendy Allan            F 45-49       2/81       48:05       47:06    7:16     1:35:11
118   Ryan Hitz              M 40-44       8/85       50:05       45:16    7:17     1:35:20
119   Alonso Vasquez         M 45-49       5/89       47:09       48:21    7:18     1:35:30
120   Kosuke Morita          M 25-29      18/74       49:56       45:35    7:18     1:35:31
121   Erin Wood              F 35-39      8/124       50:12       45:21    7:18     1:35:33
122   Luke Geiser            M 20-24      14/35       49:37       45:57    7:18     1:35:33
123   Katie Wadley           F 25-29       6/87       49:56       45:43    7:19     1:35:38
124   Dillon Kimmel          M 30-34      12/88       50:17       45:29    7:19     1:35:45
125   Benjamin Iles          M 30-34      13/88       47:07       48:47    7:20     1:35:53
126   Cyndi Devers           F 40-44      4/101       49:55       46:00    7:20     1:35:54
127   F. Thomas Fisher       M 35-39     23/101       50:27       45:31    7:20     1:35:57
128   Marty Weaver           M 45-49       6/89       49:39       46:23    7:20     1:36:02
129   Lindsay Hicks          F 25-29       7/87       50:01       46:02    7:20     1:36:03
130   Laura Even             F 25-29       8/87       50:17       45:47    7:20     1:36:03
131   Jeffrey Hazelrigs      M 25-29      19/74       49:41       46:23    7:20     1:36:04
132   MacY Krasofsky         F 15-19       3/11       48:55       47:16    7:21     1:36:11
133   Drew Triplett          M 30-34      14/88       49:49       46:25    7:21     1:36:13
134   Lindsay Kuehn          F 30-34      6/108       49:19       46:57    7:21     1:36:16
135   Lori Wiechmann         F 35-39      9/124       50:09       46:10    7:22     1:36:19
136   Ben Reynolds           M 30-34      15/88       49:30       46:51    7:22     1:36:21
137   Kreig Voreis           M 25-29      20/74       50:32       45:51    7:22     1:36:23
138   Ben Harbron            M 40-44       9/85       49:54       46:38    7:23     1:36:31
139   Craig Clayton          M 40-44      10/85       47:35       49:07    7:23     1:36:41
140   Dan Conder             M 45-49       7/89       50:00       46:48    7:24     1:36:47
141   Earl Cavender          M 50-54       4/83       49:15       47:47    7:25     1:37:02
142   Jeff Mires             M 55-59       3/73       50:26       46:52    7:26     1:37:17
143   Jon Price              M 40-44      11/85       49:18       48:01    7:26     1:37:19
144   Rachel Parrella        F 55-59       1/48       50:28       46:56    7:27     1:37:24
145   Adam Rouse             M 35-39     24/101       51:19       46:17    7:27     1:37:36
146   Mandy Tegtmeyer        F 35-39     10/124       50:51       46:57    7:28     1:37:47
147   Scott Libson           M 35-39     25/101       50:37       47:18    7:29     1:37:54
148   Michael Brazitis       M 25-29      21/74       50:27       47:29    7:29     1:37:55
149   Jackie Hartwick        F 50-54       1/77       50:30       47:26    7:29     1:37:55
150   Brian Bear             M 50-54       5/83       50:12       47:44    7:29     1:37:56
151   Joe Riess              M 45-49       8/89       51:31       46:28    7:29     1:37:59
152   Jonathon Gottschalk    M 35-39     26/101       49:22       48:43    7:30     1:38:04
153   Cynthia Lindeman       F 45-49       3/81       50:36       47:29    7:30     1:38:05
154   Jeremy Nix             M 40-44      12/85       51:08       47:06    7:30     1:38:13
155   Brian Hufford          M 50-54       6/83       50:07       48:17    7:31     1:38:23
156   Donald Haskell         M 40-44      13/85       50:40       47:46    7:31     1:38:26
157   Paul Chapple           M 45-49       9/89       51:24       47:08    7:32     1:38:32
158   Ryan Filbern           M 25-29      22/74       49:04       49:46    7:33     1:38:49
159   Joshua Downs           M 35-39     27/101       51:20       47:39    7:34     1:38:59
160   Chris Cahill           M 40-44      14/85       49:29       49:32    7:34     1:39:00
161   Samuel Denehy          M 30-34      16/88       52:36       46:28    7:34     1:39:04
162   Melissa Owen           F 40-44      5/101       52:13       46:52    7:34     1:39:05
163   Josh Goodman           M 35-39     28/101       49:08       49:58    7:34     1:39:05
164   Eileen Poore           F 35-39     11/124       51:35       47:35    7:35     1:39:09
165   Kim Heiny              F 20-24       6/49       51:30       47:41    7:35     1:39:10
166   Hannah Lux             F 15-19       4/11       50:48       48:24    7:35     1:39:11
167   Justin Abbott          M 30-34      17/88       50:17       49:00    7:35     1:39:17
168   Alejandro Contreras Be M 50-54       7/83       50:39       48:39    7:35     1:39:18
169   Yuko Mroz              F 40-44      6/101       52:01       47:18    7:35     1:39:19
170   Dane Rigney            M 30-34      18/88       51:33       47:48    7:35     1:39:21
171   George Kennedy         M 45-49      10/89       51:57       47:25    7:35     1:39:21
172   Sattar Hadi            M 45-49      11/89       49:44       49:40    7:36     1:39:23
173   Kathryn Haller         F 25-29       9/87       52:30       46:55    7:36     1:39:25
174   Ben Palladino          M 15-19        3/9       52:56       46:30    7:36     1:39:25
175   Nick Anderson          M 10-14       2/10       52:13       47:17    7:36     1:39:30
176   Masa Naruse            M 25-29      23/74       52:18       47:13    7:36     1:39:31
177   Adam Hirsh             M 40-44      15/85       52:11       47:22    7:36     1:39:32
178   Ellen Leblanc          F 25-29      10/87       50:34       48:59    7:36     1:39:33
179   Randall Woodruff       M 30-34      19/88       50:33       49:03    7:37     1:39:35
180   Adam Burgess           M 30-34      20/88       51:22       48:16    7:37     1:39:38
181   Nathan Price           M 35-39     29/101       52:07       47:31    7:37     1:39:38
182   Jonathon Williams      M 25-29      24/74       52:57       46:42    7:37     1:39:39
183   Matthew Rhoads         M 25-29      25/74       51:58       47:42    7:37     1:39:40
184   Cory Sengsanith        M 45-49      12/89       53:32       46:08    7:37     1:39:40
185   Colleen Devanney       F 35-39     12/124       52:10       47:34    7:37     1:39:43
186   Mary Stebbins          F 50-54       2/77       51:37       48:09    7:37     1:39:45
187   Cordell Miller         M 20-24      15/35       52:35       47:17    7:38     1:39:52
188   Victoria Hopkins       F 35-39     13/124       51:18       48:36    7:38     1:39:54
189   Dan Lee                M 40-44      16/85       48:14       51:45    7:38     1:39:59
190   Tom Wadelton           M 50-54       8/83       51:41       48:20    7:39     1:40:01
191   Luke Weisenbach        M 20-24      16/35       51:37       48:26    7:39     1:40:02
192   Carl Soucek            M 40-44      17/85       52:54       47:10    7:39     1:40:04
193   Brock Stamper          M 30-34      21/88       52:56       47:08    7:39     1:40:04
194   Dan Demeter            M 55-59       4/73       50:35       49:32    7:39     1:40:06
195   Timothy McFarlane      M 30-34      22/88       52:58       47:10    7:39     1:40:07
196   John Neal              M 50-54       9/83       51:14       48:55    7:39     1:40:08
197   Marc Bontrager         M 40-44      18/85       52:02       48:08    7:39     1:40:10
198   Stephan Laub           M 30-34      23/88       51:50       48:23    7:39     1:40:13
199   Jianfeng Hong          M 55-59       5/73       51:28       48:48    7:40     1:40:15
200   Jon Hathaway           M 50-54      10/83       52:12       48:12    7:40     1:40:23
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201   David Daprato          M 35-39     30/101       52:52       47:48    7:41     1:40:39
202   Bailey Lindner         F 25-29      11/87       51:49       48:53    7:42     1:40:42
203   Jorge Avila Ramirez    M 35-39     31/101       51:54       49:04    7:43     1:40:57
204   Sarah Loberg           F 25-29      12/87       52:17       49:03    7:45     1:41:20
205   Jason Buchanan         M 30-34      24/88       52:32       48:55    7:45     1:41:26
206   Dan Hay                M 45-49      13/89       52:21       49:06    7:45     1:41:26
207   Brock Okeefe           M 30-34      25/88       53:44       47:51    7:46     1:41:35
208   Micah Young            M 10-14       3/10       51:08       50:27    7:46     1:41:35
209   Joshua Collier         M 25-29      26/74       51:22       50:15    7:46     1:41:36
210   Patrick Eckerle        M 30-34      26/88       53:51       47:48    7:46     1:41:38
211   Lori Stark             F 35-39     14/124       52:35       49:05    7:46     1:41:40
212   Pj Woolston            M 40-44      19/85       50:35       51:06    7:46     1:41:41
213   Dave Lancour           M 60-64       1/29       53:01       48:42    7:46     1:41:43
214   Benjamin Gordon        M 30-34      27/88       52:47       49:01    7:47     1:41:47
215   Rebekah Stayton        F 25-29      13/87       51:59       49:50    7:47     1:41:49
216   Caitlan Chambers       F 25-29      14/87       50:52       51:14    7:48     1:42:05
217   Ben Ryan               M 25-29      27/74       53:37       48:35    7:48     1:42:11
218   Broc Sheets            M 25-29      28/74       54:36       47:37    7:49     1:42:13
219   Ben Sears              M 30-34      28/88       52:32       49:42    7:49     1:42:13
220   Basil McRae            M 55-59       6/73       54:56       47:24    7:49     1:42:19
221   Jay Richmond           M 40-44      20/85       52:25       49:57    7:49     1:42:22
222   Kelly Knott            F 25-29      15/87       52:41       49:41    7:49     1:42:22
223   Megan Lee              F 30-34      7/108       53:52       48:36    7:50     1:42:27
224   Amy Biggs              F 50-54       3/77       53:22       49:16    7:51     1:42:38
225   Scott Rubin            M 45-49      14/89       52:14       50:26    7:51     1:42:39
226   Hannah Rose            F 15-19       5/11       54:23       48:30    7:52     1:42:53
227   Hope Peterlin          F 20-24       7/49       54:23       48:36    7:52     1:42:58
228   Michael Parks          M 55-59       7/73       54:29       48:31    7:52     1:42:59
229   Drew Cooper            M 55-59       8/73       54:13       48:54    7:53     1:43:07
230   Ryan Martin            M 45-49      15/89       51:18       51:50    7:53     1:43:07
231   Nate Nitka             M 30-34      29/88       53:01       50:12    7:53     1:43:13
232   Melissa Gossman        F 55-59       2/48       52:28       50:48    7:53     1:43:16
233   Mark Cooper            M 35-39     32/101       53:56       49:21    7:53     1:43:17
234   Sarah Leeds            F 35-39     15/124       54:23       48:58    7:54     1:43:20
235   James Harris           M 55-59       9/73       54:50       48:36    7:54     1:43:25
236   Steven Meyer           M 30-34      30/88       53:00       50:31    7:55     1:43:31
237   Jeremy Todd Rainer     M 35-39     33/101       54:30       49:10    7:55     1:43:39
238   Chloe Johnson          F 25-29      16/87       54:34       49:08    7:55     1:43:42
239   Samuel Fesenmeier      M 25-29      29/74       52:18       51:29    7:56     1:43:47
240   Scott Jacobson         M 40-44      21/85       54:28       49:24    7:56     1:43:52
241   David Greenen          M 50-54      11/83       54:08       49:50    7:57     1:43:58
242   Michelle Daniel        F 35-39     16/124       54:40       49:25    7:57     1:44:04
243   Albert Brashear        M 45-49      16/89       53:55       50:14    7:57     1:44:08
244   Eric McKeown           M 40-44      22/85       54:30       49:54    7:59     1:44:23
245   Kristi Roach           F 20-24       8/49       53:47       50:38    7:59     1:44:25
246   Steve Haubert          M 60-64       2/29       52:31       51:58    7:59     1:44:28
247   Sergio Martin Del Camp M 30-34      31/88       56:59       47:31    7:59     1:44:30
248   Caroline Gifford       F 35-39     17/124       54:21       50:17    8:00     1:44:37
249   David McConnell        M 30-34      32/88       52:11       52:31    8:00     1:44:41
250   Andrew Fier            M 35-39     34/101       55:56       48:48    8:00     1:44:43
251   Mark Nepermann         M 30-34      33/88       54:29       50:17    8:00     1:44:45
252   Jim Harding            M 50-54      12/83       52:54       51:52    8:00     1:44:46
253   Steven Cohen           M 30-34      34/88       52:40       52:08    8:00     1:44:48
254   Mindy Elliott          F 45-49       4/81       54:20       50:31    8:01     1:44:51
255   Chris Sinnett          M 30-34      35/88       54:41       50:18    8:01     1:44:59
256   Mark Prosser           M 50-54      13/83       54:27       50:38    8:02     1:45:05
257   Andrew Jensen          M 30-34      36/88       54:55       50:11    8:02     1:45:06
258   Michael Hines          M 55-59      10/73       55:55       49:14    8:02     1:45:08
259   Matt Mang              M 45-49      17/89       55:57       49:37    8:04     1:45:34
260   Paul Bolton            M 40-44      23/85       55:45       50:00    8:05     1:45:44
261   David Iverson          M 50-54      14/83       54:10       51:45    8:06     1:45:55
262   Michael Leivant        M 40-44      24/85       55:08       50:47    8:06     1:45:55
263   Donald MacKinnon       M 55-59      11/73       55:04       51:04    8:07     1:46:07
264   Danielle Altpeter      F 15-19       6/11       54:24       51:46    8:07     1:46:10
265   Anna Ratliff           F 25-29      17/87       52:38       53:33    8:07     1:46:11
266   Cindy Harris           F 50-54       4/77       54:52       51:20    8:07     1:46:12
267   Matt Breeden           M 40-44      25/85       55:09       51:05    8:07     1:46:13
268   Robert Morris          M 40-44      26/85       54:50       51:32    8:08     1:46:22
269   Pamela Wolff           F 40-44      7/101       54:58       51:25    8:08     1:46:22
270   Jacob Tharp            M 25-29      30/74       56:12       50:11    8:08     1:46:23
271   Lissy Koors            F 35-39     18/124       56:22       50:07    8:08     1:46:28
272   Ashleigh Rexford       F 35-39     19/124       56:50       49:49    8:09     1:46:38
273   Harry Todd             M 60-64       3/29       55:50       50:52    8:09     1:46:41
274   Zach Poscover          M 15-19        4/9       54:20       52:23    8:09     1:46:43
275   Tim Whicker            M 50-54      15/83       54:17       52:31    8:10     1:46:47
276   Jim Capron             M 55-59      12/73       53:42       53:07    8:10     1:46:49
277   Bill Brown             M 55-59      13/73       56:04       50:59    8:11     1:47:03
278   Thomas Morris          M 50-54      16/83       55:01       52:06    8:11     1:47:07
279   Reid Morris            M 20-24      17/35       55:01       52:06    8:11     1:47:07
280   Michelle Chutka        F 35-39     20/124       54:57       52:12    8:11     1:47:08
281   Paul Cento             M 20-24      18/35       54:47       52:25    8:11     1:47:12
282   John Howard            M 30-34      37/88       56:40       50:42    8:12     1:47:21
283   Mandy Leonards         F 35-39     21/124       54:23       53:00    8:12     1:47:23
284   Rich Hartwick          M 55-59      14/73       54:13       53:23    8:13     1:47:36
285   Vince Reece            M 25-29      31/74       55:35       52:04    8:14     1:47:39
286   Jason Schmatz          M 35-39     35/101       52:50       54:51    8:14     1:47:41
287   Gregory Tomlinson      M 25-29      32/74       56:27       51:14    8:14     1:47:41
288   Jacob Statz            M 35-39     36/101       54:17       53:27    8:14     1:47:44
289   Carson Dreyer          M 25-29      33/74       55:19       52:26    8:14     1:47:45
290   Tim Potts              M 50-54      17/83       55:09       52:37    8:14     1:47:46
291   Lauren Siemers         F 35-39     22/124       55:10       52:38    8:14     1:47:47
292   Sterling Stewart       M 35-39     37/101       49:55       57:56    8:14     1:47:51
293   Mark Taber             M 60-64       4/29       54:04       53:50    8:15     1:47:54
294   Joel Davis             M 25-29      34/74       54:28       53:28    8:15     1:47:55
295   Daniel Giangiulio      M 30-34      38/88       56:27       51:29    8:15     1:47:56
296   Stephanie Funkhouser   F 35-39     23/124       55:22       52:43    8:16     1:48:05
297   David Boyd             M 35-39     38/101       55:08       52:59    8:16     1:48:07
298   Jeff Mann              M 45-49      18/89       55:29       52:39    8:16     1:48:07
299   Chenglin Yao           M 55-59      15/73       56:01       52:07    8:16     1:48:07
300   Ruihua Ren             F 55-59       3/48       56:02       52:06    8:16     1:48:07
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301   Brian Crabb            M 35-39     39/101       57:45       50:25    8:16     1:48:09
302   Terri McNeany          F 30-34      8/108       55:30       52:43    8:16     1:48:13
303   Cory Clasemann-Ryan    M 35-39     40/101       55:11       53:04    8:16     1:48:15
304   Chris Vawter           M 30-34      39/88       56:29       51:51    8:17     1:48:19
305   Sarah Seitz            F 30-34      9/108       54:25       54:14    8:18     1:48:38
306   Amanda Tatchell        F 35-39     24/124       56:08       52:31    8:18     1:48:38
307   Shannon Strzynski      F 40-44      8/101       57:06       51:34    8:18     1:48:39
308   Will Smith             M 45-49      19/89       53:21       55:21    8:18     1:48:42
309   Ross Pierson           M 25-29      35/74       56:13       52:30    8:18     1:48:43
310   Jarid Bergeron         M 20-24      19/35     1:00:01       48:46    8:19     1:48:46
311   Ronnie Kuhn            M 40-44      27/85       57:04       51:49    8:19     1:48:53
312   Victor D Flores        M 40-44      28/85       54:59       54:02    8:20     1:49:00
313   Michael Sauers         M 40-44      29/85       54:55       54:07    8:20     1:49:02
314   Jill Holtsclaw         F 35-39     25/124       55:56       53:11    8:20     1:49:06
315   Charlie Albrecht       M 25-29      36/74       58:01       51:06    8:20     1:49:07
316   Casey Riggs            F 20-24       9/49       58:03       51:04    8:20     1:49:07
317   Billi Carson           F 35-39     26/124       55:28       53:45    8:21     1:49:13
318   Chris Carson           M 35-39     41/101       55:27       53:47    8:21     1:49:13
319   Kristina Graff         F 40-44      9/101       57:13       52:03    8:21     1:49:16
320   Claire Heger           F 20-24      10/49       56:41       52:36    8:21     1:49:16
321   Ryan Heiser            M 30-34      40/88       56:33       52:51    8:21     1:49:23
322   Shawn Heiser           M 45-49      20/89       56:34       52:50    8:21     1:49:23
323   Jim Phillips           M 40-44      30/85       56:32       52:57    8:22     1:49:28
324   Gregory Vanduesen      M 45-49      21/89       57:04       52:30    8:22     1:49:33
325   Kristin Baker          F 30-34     10/108       56:35       52:59    8:22     1:49:34
326   Nathan Rutherford      M 35-39     42/101       59:33       50:08    8:23     1:49:40
327   Erin Zhao              F 20-24      11/49       58:08       51:38    8:23     1:49:46
328   Matt Schmid            M 45-49      22/89       57:27       52:21    8:23     1:49:48
329   Brad Peelman           M 50-54      18/83       56:21       53:31    8:24     1:49:52
330   Juan Rivera            M 45-49      23/89       57:10       52:44    8:24     1:49:53
331   Christopher Flanigan   M 30-34      41/88       53:37       56:22    8:24     1:49:59
332   Nathan Woebkenberg     M 35-39     43/101       54:49       55:14    8:24     1:50:02
333   Renee Brinkmann        F 30-34     11/108       54:50       55:14    8:24     1:50:03
334   Eric Crampton          M 50-54      19/83       57:09       53:04    8:25     1:50:12
335   Anthony Hatfield       M 45-49      24/89       56:58       53:21    8:26     1:50:19
336   Elise Smith            F 30-34     12/108       57:42       52:38    8:26     1:50:19
337   Erin Rose Shaeffer     F 20-24      12/49       58:25       52:01    8:26     1:50:25
338   Mike Taylor            M 45-49      25/89       57:40       52:48    8:26     1:50:27
339   Audrey Meyer           F 45-49       5/81       56:57       53:36    8:27     1:50:33
340   Daniel Smith           M 25-29      37/74       56:54       53:43    8:27     1:50:37
341   Isaac McCormick        M 20-24      20/35     1:00:00       50:38    8:27     1:50:37
342   Keith Groppel          M 40-44      31/85       56:35       54:06    8:27     1:50:41
343   Chelsea Carnes         F 25-29      18/87       56:36       54:07    8:27     1:50:42
344   Brandyn Feller         M 35-39     44/101       57:35       53:10    8:28     1:50:45
345   Steven Boller          M 25-29      38/74       56:41       54:28    8:30     1:51:09
346   Congrong Wang          F 55-59       4/48       58:24       52:45    8:30     1:51:09
347   Andrew Wilburn         M 25-29      39/74       57:54       53:21    8:30     1:51:15
348   Benjamin Lebas         M 30-34      42/88       59:13       52:02    8:30     1:51:15
349   Estera Barber          F 40-44     10/101       58:00       53:18    8:30     1:51:17
350   Lecia Holley           F 50-54       5/77       57:33       53:48    8:30     1:51:20
351   Thomas Schlabach       M 20-24      21/35     1:00:00       51:22    8:31     1:51:22
352   Kathryn Remien         F 35-39     27/124       53:37       57:49    8:31     1:51:25
353   Ted Puthoff            M 40-44      32/85       53:29       58:00    8:31     1:51:28
354   Ryan Busse             M 15-19        5/9       56:09       55:21    8:31     1:51:30
355   Rob Venable            M 35-39     45/101       59:11       52:22    8:31     1:51:33
356   Kimmy Placencia        F 30-34     13/108       57:25       54:10    8:31     1:51:34
357   Heather Rich           F 30-34     14/108       57:25       54:10    8:31     1:51:35
358   Carlos Fletes          M 45-49      26/89       57:43       53:54    8:32     1:51:37
359   Sara Adducchio         F 35-39     28/124       57:02       54:39    8:32     1:51:40
360   Paul Plummer           M 50-54      20/83       56:32       55:17    8:33     1:51:49
361   Bob Deitch             M 60-64       5/29       56:30       55:22    8:33     1:51:52
362   David Broerman         M 45-49      27/89       57:07       54:50    8:33     1:51:56
363   Christopher Kies       M 40-44      33/85       57:25       54:33    8:33     1:51:58
364   Kerry Conroy           F 25-29      19/87       58:06       53:56    8:34     1:52:01
365   Mark Ewing             M 45-49      28/89     1:00:25       51:43    8:34     1:52:08
366   David Jose             M 65-69       1/11       58:55       53:16    8:34     1:52:11
367   Katelyn Miller         F 20-24      13/49       54:38       57:35    8:34     1:52:13
368   Leslie Jane            F 40-44     11/101       58:34       53:40    8:34     1:52:13
369   Cy Wood                M 30-34      43/88       56:17       55:58    8:35     1:52:14
370   Katie Ingram           F 35-39     29/124       59:15       53:03    8:35     1:52:18
371   Teresa Clark           F 50-54       6/77       58:36       53:43    8:35     1:52:18
372   John Lovell            M 60-64       6/29       58:09       54:11    8:35     1:52:20
373   John Wilburn           M 55-59      16/73       59:00       53:22    8:35     1:52:22
374   Eugene Kase            M 55-59      17/73       58:20       54:02    8:35     1:52:22
375   Mike Brown             M 55-59      18/73       58:43       53:46    8:36     1:52:28
376   Scott Cochran          M 50-54      21/83       59:34       52:56    8:36     1:52:30
377   Rachel Bailey          F 40-44     12/101       58:39       54:02    8:37     1:52:41
378   Bethany Wagner         F 35-39     30/124       58:09       54:36    8:37     1:52:45
379   Justin Schafer         M 35-39     46/101       58:06       54:41    8:37     1:52:46
380   Jason Mihelic          M 40-44      34/85       58:09       54:44    8:37     1:52:52
381   Tarra Daprato          F 35-39     31/124       59:18       53:36    8:37     1:52:53
382   Anna Van Dyke          F 45-49       6/81       57:29       55:27    8:38     1:52:55
383   Mark Rogers            M 35-39     47/101       58:36       54:20    8:38     1:52:55
384   Josh Perry             M 30-34      44/88       58:33       54:25    8:38     1:52:57
385   Kara Doyle             F 35-39     32/124     1:00:37       52:23    8:38     1:53:00
386   Amanda Fack            F 35-39     33/124       57:39       55:21    8:38     1:53:00
387   Tori Allen             F 30-34     15/108       57:40       55:20    8:38     1:53:00
388   Catherine Zhao         F 15-19       7/11       59:08       53:56    8:38     1:53:04
389   Reese Tyson            M 25-29      40/74       58:51       54:14    8:38     1:53:05
390   Nicholas Dill          M 25-29      41/74       56:22       56:44    8:38     1:53:06
391   Brandy Nirider         F 25-29      20/87       59:34       53:38    8:39     1:53:11
392   Craig Winningham       M 30-34      45/88       56:48       56:24    8:39     1:53:12
393   Lance Gallahan         M 60-64       7/29       59:10       54:06    8:39     1:53:16
394   Ben Cox                M 35-39     48/101       58:47       54:29    8:39     1:53:16
395   Taryn Seeland          F 25-29      21/87     1:00:00       53:18    8:39     1:53:18
396   Karla Barnhart         F 40-44     13/101       58:44       54:38    8:40     1:53:22
397   Chad Von Gunten        M 40-44      35/85       59:17       54:07    8:40     1:53:24
398   Jeremy Deenik          M 35-39     49/101       58:17       55:09    8:40     1:53:26
399   Julie Frye             F 45-49       7/81       58:32       54:58    8:40     1:53:30
400   Tyler Erne             F 25-29      22/87     1:00:01       53:30    8:40     1:53:31
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401   Yonas Monks            M 15-19        6/9     1:00:11       53:29    8:41     1:53:40
402   Rachid Elmessoussi     M 55-59      19/73       57:47       55:54    8:41     1:53:40
403   Iris Clark             F 30-34     16/108       58:31       55:09    8:41     1:53:40
404   Andrea Holscher        F 35-39     34/124       59:00       54:40    8:41     1:53:40
405   Matt Fadely            M 35-39     50/101       59:53       53:54    8:42     1:53:47
406   Mark Booher            M 65-69       2/11       59:51       53:57    8:42     1:53:48
407   Doug Blessett          M 55-59      20/73       59:18       54:33    8:42     1:53:51
408   Emily Pelphrey         F 40-44     14/101       59:56       53:55    8:42     1:53:51
409   Kenneth Greenwill      M 70-74        1/9       58:03       55:50    8:42     1:53:52
410   Jack Mancuso           M 20-24      22/35       54:38       59:15    8:42     1:53:53
411   Jonathon Wade          M 35-39     51/101       59:50       54:05    8:42     1:53:54
412   Jeffrey Stemerick      M 35-39     52/101       57:21       56:34    8:42     1:53:54
413   Veronica Weimer        F 30-34     17/108       58:37       55:22    8:43     1:53:59
414   Julie Bock             F 35-39     35/124       57:48       56:12    8:43     1:54:00
415   Kate Fischer           F 35-39     36/124       57:51       56:10    8:43     1:54:00
416   Cole Brady             M 30-34      46/88       59:27       54:35    8:43     1:54:01
417   Gareth Yeoman          M 35-39     53/101       57:01       57:01    8:43     1:54:02
418   David Smith            M 60-64       8/29       56:55       57:09    8:43     1:54:04
419   Martha Bill            F 25-29      23/87       58:55       55:12    8:43     1:54:06
420   Jon Junger             M 35-39     54/101       59:37       54:31    8:43     1:54:07
421   John Walker            M 45-49      29/89       59:27       54:44    8:43     1:54:11
422   Liz Devitt             F 55-59       5/48       59:49       54:23    8:43     1:54:12
423   Caroline Heyl          F 15-19       8/11       59:57       54:18    8:44     1:54:14
424   Sarina Lashbrook       F 20-24      14/49     1:00:00       54:14    8:44     1:54:14
425   Michelle Mang          F 45-49       8/81     1:00:02       54:13    8:44     1:54:14
426   Caitlin Mabe           F 25-29      24/87       54:39       59:40    8:44     1:54:18
427   Esperanza Zepeda       F 30-34     18/108       58:17       56:03    8:44     1:54:20
428   Heather Hookstead      F 20-24      15/49       59:51       54:30    8:44     1:54:20
429   Timothy Norton         M 50-54      22/83       59:26       54:56    8:44     1:54:21
430   Kayla Wagner           F 25-29      25/87       57:15       57:09    8:44     1:54:23
431   Janet Rhoads           F 50-54       7/77       59:29       54:56    8:45     1:54:25
432   Adrienne Bellomo       F 35-39     37/124       58:16       56:10    8:45     1:54:25
433   Zhi Qiao               M 40-44      36/85       59:30       54:57    8:45     1:54:27
434   Megan Leivant          F 35-39     38/124       58:08       56:20    8:45     1:54:28
435   F. Perry               F 30-34     19/108       58:35       55:54    8:45     1:54:29
436   Eric Proctor           M 45-49      30/89       59:43       54:48    8:45     1:54:31
437   Jorge Aguilera         M 55-59      21/73       59:56       54:35    8:45     1:54:31
438   Jim Frooman            M 55-59      22/73       58:26       56:10    8:45     1:54:36
439   Christine Wright       F 35-39     39/124       59:53       54:45    8:45     1:54:37
440   Kristen Bremer         F 35-39     40/124     1:00:05       54:33    8:45     1:54:37
441   Mary Jarrard           F 45-49       9/81       59:14       55:33    8:46     1:54:46
442   Ronald Brenner         M 55-59      23/73     1:00:31       54:21    8:47     1:54:52
443   Jesus Castanon         M 45-49      31/89       58:03       56:49    8:47     1:54:52
444   Kyle Maloney           M 35-39     55/101     1:00:23       54:31    8:47     1:54:54
445   Garrett Yesmunt        M 25-29      42/74     1:01:03       53:54    8:47     1:54:56
446   Michael Shunneson      M 45-49      32/89       59:53       55:09    8:47     1:55:01
447   Geoffrey Seidl         M 35-39     56/101       56:36       58:31    8:48     1:55:06
448   Teresa Kase            F 55-59       6/48     1:00:12       55:00    8:48     1:55:11
449   Rachel Seals           F 20-24      16/49       59:47       55:26    8:48     1:55:12
450   Savannah Young         F 25-29      26/87       59:36       55:39    8:48     1:55:15
451   Carol Blackmore        F 40-44     15/101     1:00:47       54:29    8:48     1:55:15
452   Amy Warren             F 20-24      17/49     1:00:27       54:50    8:48     1:55:17
453   Neal Warren            M 20-24      23/35     1:00:25       54:52    8:48     1:55:17
454   Lisa Gunyon            F 40-44     16/101       58:41       56:38    8:49     1:55:19
455   Jack Christiansen      M 45-49      33/89       59:53       55:29    8:49     1:55:22
456   Ande Wegner            F 40-44     17/101       59:57       55:26    8:49     1:55:22
457   Scott Staley           M 45-49      34/89     1:01:00       54:25    8:49     1:55:24
458   Michael Witzman        M 45-49      35/89       59:30       55:55    8:49     1:55:25
459   Alexander Rainford     M 20-24      24/35     1:00:13       55:14    8:49     1:55:27
460   Elizabeth Wilson       F 25-29      27/87       59:51       55:42    8:50     1:55:32
461   Rafael Garcia-Cortes   M 35-39     57/101       57:04       58:35    8:50     1:55:39
462   Holly Marshall         F 30-34     20/108     1:00:24       55:16    8:50     1:55:40
463   Jason Hageman          M 35-39     58/101     1:00:11       55:31    8:50     1:55:41
464   Eric Ackerman          M 50-54      23/83       58:45       56:58    8:50     1:55:42
465   Erik Mroz              M 40-44      37/85       58:15       57:29    8:50     1:55:43
466   Tiffany Ames           F 35-39     41/124     1:00:13       55:33    8:51     1:55:45
467   Kari St Clair          F 40-44     18/101     1:00:28       55:20    8:51     1:55:47
468   Megan Thornhill        F 35-39     42/124     1:00:50       55:02    8:51     1:55:52
469   Todd Rielage           M 35-39     59/101       59:55       55:59    8:51     1:55:54
470   John Crawley           M 50-54      24/83     1:00:28       55:26    8:51     1:55:54
471   Jennifer Hubbard       F 35-39     43/124       59:54       56:00    8:51     1:55:54
472   Chelsea Barrus         F 25-29      28/87     1:01:38       54:21    8:52     1:55:58
473   Shane Hillman          M 50-54      25/83     1:00:50       55:16    8:52     1:56:06
474   Ben Houle              M 40-44      38/85     1:00:09       55:58    8:52     1:56:07
475   Steve Duncan           M 55-59      24/73       59:21       56:46    8:52     1:56:07
476   Hai Sam                M 50-54      26/83       58:29       57:39    8:52     1:56:07
477   Catherine Gaynier      F 40-44     19/101       59:56       56:14    8:52     1:56:09
478   Mike Schroeder         M 35-39     60/101       59:52       56:18    8:52     1:56:09
479   Philip Kent            M 35-39     61/101     1:02:50       53:22    8:53     1:56:11
480   Catherine Nies         F 45-49      10/81       58:55       57:16    8:53     1:56:11
481   Meredith Nitka         F 30-34     21/108       58:13       58:00    8:53     1:56:13
482   Steven Walsmith        M 55-59      25/73     1:01:24       54:50    8:53     1:56:13
483   Tim Jansen             M 30-34      47/88       57:18       58:57    8:53     1:56:14
484   Russell Benesh         M 50-54      27/83     1:00:07       56:08    8:53     1:56:14
485   Sarah Garver           F 30-34     22/108     1:00:48       55:27    8:53     1:56:15
486   Darrin Combs           M 40-44      39/85       57:40       58:36    8:53     1:56:16
487   Patrick Eckhardt       M 30-34      48/88       58:27       57:51    8:53     1:56:18
488   Brittany Moser         F 30-34     23/108       58:26       57:52    8:53     1:56:18
489   Richard Haas           M 40-44      40/85     1:02:50       53:34    8:54     1:56:24
490   Ken Hays               M 60-64       9/29     1:00:36       55:50    8:54     1:56:25
491   Jay Springer           M 40-44      41/85     1:00:39       55:57    8:54     1:56:35
492   Kelly Cole             F 35-39     44/124     1:00:39       55:57    8:54     1:56:35
493   Dave Ingalls           M 30-34      49/88     1:00:57       55:40    8:55     1:56:37
494   Aaron Lehikoinen       M 40-44      42/85     1:02:38       54:03    8:55     1:56:41
495   Brooke Buckner         F 25-29      29/87       59:47       56:56    8:55     1:56:43
496   Kevin Hook             M 20-24      25/35     1:04:12       52:36    8:55     1:56:48
497   Sarah Abel             F 30-34     24/108     1:00:06       56:45    8:56     1:56:51
498   Abigail Brewer         F 25-29      30/87       59:29       57:24    8:56     1:56:52
499   Timothy Desmond        M 50-54      28/83     1:01:03       55:51    8:56     1:56:53
500   Becky Riley            F 25-29      31/87     1:01:49       55:06    8:56     1:56:54
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501   Caleb Harms            M 10-14       4/10       56:57     1:00:01    8:56     1:56:58
502   Terence Riley          M 45-49      36/89     1:02:08       54:55    8:57     1:57:02
503   Ruth Alexander         F 35-39     45/124       59:51       57:12    8:57     1:57:02
504   Jennifer Prado         F 30-34     25/108     1:01:17       55:51    8:57     1:57:07
505   Anne Hammond           F 30-34     26/108     1:02:14       54:54    8:57     1:57:08
506   Alonso Gonzalez        M 45-49      37/89     1:01:18       55:51    8:57     1:57:09
507   Amanda Areces          F 35-39     46/124     1:02:15       54:55    8:57     1:57:10
508   Jeff Gross             M 55-59      26/73       59:06       58:06    8:57     1:57:11
509   Michael McNett         M 50-54      29/83     1:01:38       55:34    8:57     1:57:12
510   Katie Root             F 25-29      32/87       59:26       57:46    8:57     1:57:12
511   Mayumi Takahashi       F 35-39     47/124       59:11       58:01    8:57     1:57:12
512   Amber Watson           F 35-39     48/124       57:27       59:47    8:57     1:57:13
513   Hannah Herman Gazdacka F 25-29      33/87       59:28       57:46    8:57     1:57:14
514   Scott Nelson           M 30-34      50/88       59:15       58:01    8:58     1:57:16
515   Alexandra Smith        F 20-24      18/49     1:00:18       57:05    8:58     1:57:23
516   Jose Medina            M 30-34      51/88     1:03:04       54:20    8:58     1:57:23
517   Jon Benson             M 45-49      38/89     1:01:07       56:17    8:58     1:57:23
518   Kerry Davis            F 35-39     49/124     1:00:24       57:01    8:58     1:57:25
519   Kevin Crews            M 40-44      43/85       57:47       59:39    8:58     1:57:25
520   Vicki Gardner          F 45-49      11/81     1:01:11       56:17    8:58     1:57:27
521   William Dyson          M 55-59      27/73       57:07     1:00:23    8:59     1:57:30
522   Megan Castle           F 35-39     50/124     1:02:51       54:42    8:59     1:57:32
523   Jacob Pilcher          M 25-29      43/74       59:09       58:24    8:59     1:57:33
524   Rhonda Curry           F 45-49      12/81       58:12       59:21    8:59     1:57:33
525   Michael Sweck          M 35-39     62/101       57:41       59:53    8:59     1:57:33
526   Joe Walker             M 40-44      44/85       58:24       59:13    8:59     1:57:36
527   Dawn Miller            F 50-54       8/77     1:01:56       55:45    8:59     1:57:41
528   Seth Stuckwisch        M 20-24      26/35     1:01:26       56:16    8:59     1:57:41
529   Darby Foresman         F 20-24      19/49     1:01:05       56:38    9:00     1:57:42
530   Derek Foresman         M 20-24      27/35     1:01:05       56:38    9:00     1:57:42
531   Lori Gavin             F 50-54       9/77     1:01:12       56:34    9:00     1:57:46
532   Robin Brinkman         F 40-44     20/101     1:01:28       56:21    9:00     1:57:48
533   Jim Wiegand            M 50-54      30/83     1:00:57       56:58    9:00     1:57:54
534   Missy Peters           F 40-44     21/101     1:01:08       56:47    9:01     1:57:55
535   Chris Bishop           M 40-44      45/85     1:00:23       57:33    9:01     1:57:56
536   Carolyn Ringenberg     F 30-34     27/108     1:02:55       55:03    9:01     1:57:57
537   Yusef Norris           M 30-34      52/88       59:13       58:46    9:01     1:57:59
538   Lucy Smiley            F 40-44     22/101     1:01:11       56:54    9:01     1:58:04
539   Jayden Tharp           F 15-19       9/11     1:01:03       57:03    9:01     1:58:05
540   Karl Pryor Jr.         M 40-44      46/85     1:02:12       55:58    9:02     1:58:10
541   Susan Vogt             F 55-59       7/48     1:01:12       57:00    9:02     1:58:12
542   Ian Straw              M 40-44      47/85     1:00:59       57:16    9:02     1:58:15
543   Sergio Seminario       M 30-34      53/88     1:00:01       58:17    9:02     1:58:18
544   Steve Dalton           M 50-54      31/83       59:28       58:54    9:03     1:58:21
545   Kristin Cronkhite      F 30-34     28/108     1:01:56       56:26    9:03     1:58:22
546   Jillian Lee            F 30-34     29/108     1:01:57       56:26    9:03     1:58:22
547   Mel Southern           F 30-34     30/108     1:01:33       56:51    9:03     1:58:23
548   Tory Jones             M 25-29      44/74     1:00:18       58:08    9:03     1:58:26
549   Amy Becker             F 50-54      10/77     1:00:52       57:36    9:03     1:58:27
550   Joseph Myshko          M 25-29      45/74       58:53       59:37    9:03     1:58:30
551   Chris Delp             M 35-39     63/101       59:37       58:54    9:03     1:58:31
552   Beth Young             F 45-49      13/81     1:00:56       57:37    9:03     1:58:32
553   Matt Thomas            M 25-29      46/74       59:43       58:53    9:04     1:58:35
554   Brad Simpson           M 35-39     64/101     1:02:38       55:58    9:04     1:58:36
555   Stephanie Thomas       F 30-34     31/108       59:51       58:46    9:04     1:58:36
556   David Brune            M 55-59      28/73     1:00:00       58:43    9:04     1:58:43
557   Kyle Mosier            M 30-34      54/88     1:01:19       57:25    9:04     1:58:44
558   Megan Burakiewicz      F 30-34     32/108     1:01:33       57:16    9:05     1:58:49
559   Brett Bean             M 45-49      39/89     1:02:15       56:36    9:05     1:58:50
560   Junjie Zhang           M 40-44      48/85       58:56       59:56    9:05     1:58:51
561   Aimee Myers            F 40-44     23/101       59:25       59:33    9:05     1:58:58
562   Debora Herold          F 35-39     51/124       59:52       59:06    9:05     1:58:58
563   Matt Decapua           M 45-49      40/89     1:01:09       57:51    9:05     1:59:00
564   Joyce Jewell           F 45-49      14/81     1:01:44       57:20    9:06     1:59:03
565   Tim King               M 35-39     65/101     1:02:20       56:47    9:06     1:59:06
566   Morgan Shofner         F 30-34     33/108     1:02:17       56:53    9:06     1:59:09
567   Scott Grubbs           M 45-49      41/89       59:49       59:22    9:06     1:59:10
568   Lisa Hiday             F 50-54      11/77     1:03:10       56:03    9:06     1:59:12
569   Heather House          F 40-44     24/101     1:00:50       58:23    9:06     1:59:13
570   Adam Scott             M 35-39     66/101     1:02:27       56:47    9:07     1:59:14
571   Kevin McGlauchlen      M 50-54      32/83     1:01:34       57:41    9:07     1:59:14
572   Robert Sutton          M 40-44      49/85       59:08     1:00:08    9:07     1:59:15
573   Edward Zhao            M 10-14       5/10       57:45     1:01:33    9:07     1:59:17
574   Emma Manchess          F 20-24      20/49     1:05:00       54:21    9:07     1:59:20
575   Kevin Van Gruensven    M 45-49      42/89     1:02:59       56:23    9:07     1:59:21
576   Georgina Schneider     F 30-34     34/108     1:01:08       58:15    9:07     1:59:22
577   Norm Heyl              M 45-49      43/89       59:57       59:28    9:07     1:59:24
578   Kate Schrader          F 35-39     52/124       58:19     1:01:06    9:07     1:59:25
579   Lauren Melchers        F 20-24      21/49     1:00:24       59:07    9:08     1:59:30
580   Pierre Twer            M 55-59      29/73       57:50     1:01:42    9:08     1:59:32
581   Kelly Halstead         F 25-29      34/87     1:04:53       54:40    9:08     1:59:32
582   Sarah Burnett          F 35-39     53/124     1:02:56       56:43    9:08     1:59:38
583   Yi Feng                F 50-54      12/77     1:01:45       57:56    9:09     1:59:41
584   Lisa Green             F 60-64       1/27     1:02:37       57:06    9:09     1:59:42
585   Allen Guo              M 20-24      28/35     1:02:59       56:47    9:09     1:59:45
586   Amy Bechtold           F 50-54      13/77     1:00:23       59:23    9:09     1:59:45
587   Aaron Scheibelhut      M 30-34      55/88     1:00:00       59:46    9:09     1:59:46
588   Nicole Weir            F 35-39     54/124     1:01:20       58:27    9:09     1:59:46
589   Eric Myers             M 25-29      47/74     1:01:22       58:26    9:09     1:59:48
590   Cheryl Marner          F 55-59       8/48     1:00:16       59:38    9:10     1:59:53
591   Shelley Welch          F 50-54      14/77     1:03:15       56:41    9:10     1:59:56
592   Claire Gale            F 45-49      15/81     1:00:00       59:59    9:10     1:59:59
593   Jami Rosenbaum         F 45-49      16/81     1:02:49       57:14    9:10     2:00:03
594   Steve Smith            M 50-54      33/83     1:00:45       59:19    9:10     2:00:03
595   Jean Peterson          F 55-59       9/48     1:02:25       57:45    9:11     2:00:09
596   Julie Tharp            F 50-54      15/77     1:00:53       59:17    9:11     2:00:09
597   Kevin Heber            M 45-49      44/89     1:01:27       58:48    9:11     2:00:14
598   Christy Santangelo     F 40-44     25/101     1:01:28       58:47    9:11     2:00:14
599   Casey Horoho           M 40-44      50/85     1:02:54       57:25    9:12     2:00:19
600   Jeremy Colby           M 25-29      48/74     1:01:04       59:17    9:12     2:00:20
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601   Thomas Dwyer           M 30-34      56/88     1:00:02     1:00:23    9:12     2:00:25
602   Jason Carr             M 35-39     67/101     1:00:09     1:00:17    9:12     2:00:26
603   Abigail Leitch         F 20-24      22/49     1:00:30     1:00:08    9:13     2:00:37
604   John Merryman          M 40-44      51/85     1:00:08     1:00:32    9:13     2:00:39
605   Allen Thompson         M 45-49      45/89     1:00:07     1:00:33    9:13     2:00:39
606   Brandon Gater          M 15-19        7/9     1:05:47       54:58    9:13     2:00:44
607   Michael Cates          M 45-49      46/89     1:01:02       59:50    9:14     2:00:51
608   Colin Southern         M 35-39     68/101       59:31     1:01:22    9:14     2:00:53
609   Linda Brenner          F 55-59      10/48     1:00:36     1:00:21    9:14     2:00:57
610   Lee Litchfield         F 50-54      16/77     1:02:46       58:13    9:15     2:00:58
611   Alexander Sendon       M 45-49      47/89     1:03:00       58:02    9:15     2:01:02
612   Angelica McMurtray     F 45-49      17/81     1:03:21       57:43    9:15     2:01:03
613   Jenny Goodman          F 40-44     26/101     1:02:25       58:40    9:15     2:01:04
614   Grant Coleman          M 15-19        8/9     1:01:20     1:00:01    9:16     2:01:20
615   Courtney Abshire       F 25-29      35/87     1:02:42       58:39    9:16     2:01:21
616   Todd Hart              M 45-49      48/89     1:02:39       58:46    9:16     2:01:24
617   Joe Cantrell           M 40-44      52/85     1:02:39       58:46    9:17     2:01:24
618   Kristin Norris         F 40-44     27/101     1:02:26       59:02    9:17     2:01:27
619   Randall Roper          M 45-49      49/89     1:02:49       58:40    9:17     2:01:29
620   Erin Wood              F 30-34     35/108     1:01:22     1:00:09    9:17     2:01:30
621   Ken Polky              M 65-69       3/11     1:00:15     1:01:16    9:17     2:01:31
622   Carmen Tse             F 40-44     28/101     1:00:12     1:01:19    9:17     2:01:31
623   Jenniffer Jordan       F 40-44     29/101     1:01:14     1:00:18    9:17     2:01:31
624   Stephen Polivka        M 30-34      57/88     1:02:04       59:29    9:17     2:01:32
625   Nathan Haskins         M 35-39     69/101     1:04:36       56:57    9:17     2:01:32
626   Brian Akin             M 45-49      50/89     1:00:58     1:00:36    9:17     2:01:34
627   Katie Smith            F 45-49      18/81     1:03:40       57:57    9:17     2:01:37
628   Haizhong Zhang         M 50-54      34/83     1:02:30       59:09    9:18     2:01:39
629   Melanie Wilson Bucher  F 30-34     36/108     1:02:31       59:09    9:18     2:01:40
630   Mark Lobo              M 35-39     70/101     1:02:12       59:30    9:18     2:01:42
631   Stephen Kambo          M 55-59      30/73     1:02:42       59:08    9:18     2:01:50
632   Stacie Phillips        F 40-44     30/101     1:00:05     1:01:50    9:19     2:01:55
633   Gabrielle Carlson      F 20-24      23/49     1:03:57       57:59    9:19     2:01:55
634   Patricia Cagle         F 55-59      11/48     1:02:12       59:44    9:19     2:01:56
635   John T Ogrady          M 55-59      31/73     1:01:19     1:00:47    9:20     2:02:06
636   John P Ogrady          M 25-29      49/74     1:01:12     1:00:54    9:20     2:02:06
637   Abby Sostre            F 35-39     55/124       59:24     1:02:50    9:20     2:02:13
638   Alex Niere             M 35-39     71/101     1:01:35     1:00:48    9:21     2:02:23
639   Sheena Blanton         F 30-34     37/108     1:02:13     1:00:11    9:21     2:02:24
640   Stephanie Hanson       F 35-39     56/124     1:03:01       59:24    9:21     2:02:25
641   Kelly Ewing            F 45-49      19/81     1:00:41     1:01:46    9:21     2:02:26
642   Betty Forquer          F 50-54      17/77     1:02:11     1:00:30    9:22     2:02:41
643   J. David Reimschisel,J M 55-59      32/73     1:03:28       59:14    9:22     2:02:41
644   Dan Stilger            M 45-49      51/89     1:01:20     1:01:24    9:23     2:02:44
645   Janette Norris         F 45-49      20/81     1:02:03     1:00:45    9:23     2:02:47
646   Deborah Landwerlen     F 50-54      18/77     1:02:45     1:00:03    9:23     2:02:47
647   Rachael Bailey         F 35-39     57/124     1:02:38     1:00:13    9:23     2:02:51
648   K.C. Simms             M 45-49      52/89     1:01:26     1:01:30    9:23     2:02:55
649   Laura Martin           F 45-49      21/81     1:02:06     1:00:54    9:24     2:02:59
650   Laura Gropp            F 40-44     31/101     1:02:37     1:00:23    9:24     2:02:59
651   Rachel Stephens        F 30-34     38/108     1:01:47     1:01:18    9:24     2:03:04
652   Greg Nickolas          M 60-64      10/29     1:03:17     1:00:01    9:25     2:03:17
653   Anastasia Tonti Kimble F 30-34     39/108     1:05:05       58:13    9:25     2:03:18
654   Marta Roller           F 50-54      19/77     1:03:57       59:30    9:26     2:03:26
655   Patricia Fox           F 65-69        1/6     1:03:14     1:00:18    9:26     2:03:32
656   Thomas Corda           M 60-64      11/29     1:03:19     1:00:24    9:27     2:03:43
657   Karen Koch             F 50-54      20/77     1:01:50     1:01:56    9:27     2:03:45
658   Matthew Gerber         M 45-49      53/89     1:04:23       59:32    9:28     2:03:54
659   Joe Ely                M 65-69       4/11     1:05:40       58:18    9:28     2:03:58
660   Susan Qureshi          F 50-54      21/77     1:02:25     1:01:36    9:28     2:04:00
661   Scott Sharp            M 45-49      54/89     1:05:48       58:12    9:28     2:04:00
662   Zachary Cohen          M 30-34      58/88     1:04:01     1:00:06    9:29     2:04:06
663   Ally Brettnacher       F 30-34     40/108     1:03:33     1:00:36    9:29     2:04:09
664   Jim Rang               M 50-54      35/83     1:01:53     1:02:18    9:29     2:04:10
665   Ian Schneider          M 35-39     72/101     1:01:28     1:02:47    9:29     2:04:14
666   Brian Rohr             M 40-44      53/85     1:04:21       59:57    9:30     2:04:18
667   Jessica Brown          F 35-39     58/124     1:02:51     1:01:28    9:30     2:04:18
668   Jennifer Doyle         F 40-44     32/101     1:02:59     1:01:31    9:31     2:04:29
669   Angela Arps            F 40-44     33/101     1:02:22     1:02:08    9:31     2:04:30
670   Blair Terpstra         M 30-34      59/88     1:03:45     1:00:49    9:31     2:04:34
671   Katherine Terpstra     F 30-34     41/108     1:03:46     1:00:48    9:31     2:04:34
672   Bill Scheuermann       M 50-54      36/83     1:05:02       59:34    9:31     2:04:36
673   Victoria Hedges        F 20-24      24/49     1:03:38     1:01:04    9:32     2:04:41
674   Nick Kramer            M 35-39     73/101     1:03:43     1:01:00    9:32     2:04:43
675   Megan Breman           F 20-24      25/49     1:05:22       59:27    9:32     2:04:49
676   Alyssa Wilburn         F 20-24      26/49     1:05:59       58:54    9:32     2:04:52
677   Cezanne Elias          F 35-39     59/124     1:05:12       59:43    9:33     2:04:54
678   Jennifer Howell        F 30-34     42/108     1:03:02     1:01:53    9:33     2:04:55
679   Karissa Southworth     F 35-39     60/124     1:03:58     1:00:57    9:33     2:04:55
680   Craig Broman           M 55-59      33/73     1:05:21       59:34    9:33     2:04:55
681   Sarah Nierman          F 35-39     61/124       59:59     1:05:03    9:33     2:05:01
682   Geoffrey Murray        M 30-34      60/88     1:01:44     1:03:21    9:33     2:05:05
683   Jason Pear             M 40-44      54/85     1:02:47     1:02:21    9:34     2:05:08
684   Michael Fizer          M 40-44      55/85     1:02:48     1:02:24    9:34     2:05:12
685   Sudhakar Mamidipalli   M 45-49      55/89     1:01:44     1:03:31    9:34     2:05:15
686   Derek Carlson          M 30-34      61/88     1:04:31     1:00:48    9:34     2:05:18
687   Shannon St John        F 40-44     34/101     1:04:11     1:01:10    9:35     2:05:20
688   Brian Kratz            M 50-54      37/83     1:06:47       58:34    9:35     2:05:21
689   Maria Lill             F 20-24      27/49     1:07:41       57:45    9:35     2:05:26
690   Jp Thomas              M 20-24      29/35     1:07:42       57:45    9:35     2:05:26
691   Jeremy Rase            M 40-44      56/85     1:03:02     1:02:27    9:35     2:05:29
692   Valerie Konger         F 55-59      12/48     1:05:55       59:37    9:35     2:05:32
693   Tanya Brinza           F 45-49      22/81     1:04:34     1:00:59    9:35     2:05:32
694   Todd Brinza            M 55-59      34/73     1:04:34     1:00:59    9:35     2:05:32
695   Doug Allen             M 60-64      12/29     1:04:37     1:00:57    9:36     2:05:34
696   Hollie Young           F 35-39     62/124     1:06:53       58:50    9:36     2:05:42
697   Jennifer Gleason       F 45-49      23/81     1:06:45       59:00    9:36     2:05:45
698   Melissa Feller         F 35-39     63/124     1:04:32     1:01:15    9:37     2:05:47
699   Heath Meyer            M 40-44      57/85     1:05:41     1:00:07    9:37     2:05:47
700   Jorge Garcia           M 55-59      35/73     1:06:46       59:05    9:37     2:05:50
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701   Carson Botner          M 20-24      30/35     1:00:01     1:05:50    9:37     2:05:50
702   Brittany Demoret       F 25-29      36/87     1:06:37       59:15    9:37     2:05:52
703   Kelli Payne            F 30-34     43/108     1:02:48     1:03:05    9:37     2:05:52
704   Robert Graham          M 60-64      13/29     1:05:39     1:00:32    9:38     2:06:11
705   Courtney Oates         F 50-54      22/77     1:03:45     1:02:36    9:39     2:06:21
706   Tim Dooley             M 45-49      56/89     1:02:21     1:04:11    9:40     2:06:31
707   Elizabeth Winkelman    F 25-29      37/87     1:04:59     1:01:43    9:41     2:06:41
708   Jacob Hopper           M 25-29      50/74     1:04:59     1:01:45    9:41     2:06:43
709   Greg Bruzas            M 55-59      36/73     1:03:02     1:03:48    9:41     2:06:49
710   Bridget Duggan         F 55-59      13/48     1:06:13     1:00:37    9:41     2:06:49
711   Cayla Truman           F 30-34     44/108     1:01:37     1:05:22    9:42     2:06:58
712   Sarah Keil             F 30-34     45/108     1:04:36     1:02:23    9:42     2:06:59
713   Kathleen Robinson      F 25-29      38/87     1:04:36     1:02:24    9:42     2:07:00
714   Dana Rohloff           F 35-39     64/124     1:02:14     1:04:48    9:42     2:07:02
715   Kelly Davis            F 50-54      23/77     1:02:14     1:04:49    9:42     2:07:03
716   Ranj Puthran           M 50-54      38/83     1:03:17     1:03:48    9:42     2:07:05
717   Donald Huang           M 25-29      51/74     1:02:18     1:04:51    9:43     2:07:09
718   Molly Berowski         F 35-39     65/124     1:05:19     1:01:54    9:43     2:07:13
719   Steve Rouch            M 65-69       5/11     1:04:06     1:03:11    9:43     2:07:16
720   Stephen Rouch          M 35-39     74/101     1:04:07     1:03:10    9:43     2:07:16
721   Jaime Lopez            M 45-49      57/89     1:06:15     1:01:01    9:43     2:07:16
722   Cris Miller            F 40-44     35/101     1:06:16     1:01:01    9:43     2:07:17
723   Wayne Wheeler          M 75+          1/2     1:04:30     1:03:00    9:44     2:07:29
724   Lauren Crabb           F 30-34     46/108     1:04:48     1:02:42    9:44     2:07:29
725   Jillian Wright         F 25-29      39/87     1:02:39     1:04:51    9:44     2:07:30
726   Jason Smith            M 45-49      58/89     1:05:18     1:02:19    9:45     2:07:36
727   Christi Miller         F 45-49      24/81     1:05:02     1:02:41    9:45     2:07:43
728   Teri Baker             F 35-39     66/124     1:04:57     1:02:47    9:45     2:07:44
729   Jeremy Barrett         M 30-34      62/88     1:07:39     1:00:06    9:45     2:07:44
730   Sierra Butler Hamel    F 25-29      40/87     1:05:10     1:02:37    9:46     2:07:46
731   John Hamel             M 25-29      52/74     1:05:11     1:02:37    9:46     2:07:47
732   Denise Wilfong         F 60-64       2/27     1:05:16     1:02:32    9:46     2:07:48
733   Carol Ertl             F 50-54      24/77     1:04:42     1:03:19    9:47     2:08:01
734   Meredith Scheuermann   F 50-54      25/77     1:05:04     1:03:04    9:47     2:08:07
735   Elisabeth Knierim      F 25-29      41/87     1:05:45     1:02:25    9:47     2:08:10
736   Mark Grell             M 50-54      39/83     1:04:58     1:03:12    9:48     2:08:10
737   Neil McGuffog          M 55-59      37/73     1:08:10     1:00:03    9:48     2:08:12
738   Elizabeth Boller       F 25-29      42/87     1:08:09     1:00:07    9:48     2:08:15
739   Monica Brown           F 30-34     47/108     1:10:36       57:41    9:48     2:08:16
740   Cecilio Martinez       M 45-49      59/89     1:01:17     1:07:01    9:48     2:08:17
741   Rhonda Toogood         F 50-54      26/77     1:03:38     1:04:43    9:48     2:08:21
742   Angela Snyder          F 45-49      25/81     1:02:58     1:05:31    9:49     2:08:28
743   Tim Schroeder          M 60-64      14/29     1:02:15     1:06:15    9:49     2:08:30
744   Hilary Schmidt         F 25-29      43/87     1:04:23     1:04:12    9:49     2:08:35
745   Michael Hayward        M 30-34      63/88     1:08:55       59:48    9:50     2:08:43
746   Matthew Guyer          M 45-49      60/89     1:04:42     1:04:05    9:50     2:08:46
747   Craig Taylor           M 55-59      38/73     1:05:31     1:03:19    9:51     2:08:50
748   Lindsay Gresham        F 30-34     48/108     1:06:22     1:02:40    9:51     2:09:01
749   Khirastin Schneider    F 30-34     49/108     1:08:30     1:00:37    9:52     2:09:06
750   Glenn Tuuk             M 45-49      61/89     1:08:31     1:00:36    9:52     2:09:06
751   Todd Garber            M 35-39     75/101     1:04:49     1:04:20    9:52     2:09:09
752   Cristen Cassler        F 30-34     50/108     1:04:53     1:04:22    9:52     2:09:15
753   Ana Esqueda            F 40-44     36/101     1:05:42     1:03:44    9:53     2:09:26
754   Scott Spinner          M 50-54      40/83     1:04:42     1:04:49    9:54     2:09:30
755   Andrea Calvert         F 30-34     51/108     1:02:04     1:07:29    9:54     2:09:32
756   Kevin McClintock       M 45-49      62/89     1:08:24     1:01:10    9:54     2:09:33
757   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        0/0     1:02:04     1:07:29             2:09:33
757   Tracy Durbin           F 35-39     67/124     1:05:43     1:03:51    9:54     2:09:34
758   Cassandra Polackin     F 35-39     68/124     1:06:06     1:03:30    9:54     2:09:35
759   Kelley Tanner          F 40-44     37/101     1:02:46     1:06:54    9:54     2:09:40
760   Holly Cain             F 40-44     38/101     1:06:34     1:03:10    9:55     2:09:44
761   Terrie Peterson        F 30-34     52/108     1:07:23     1:02:24    9:55     2:09:47
762   Scott Alexander        M 50-54      41/83     1:06:54     1:02:55    9:55     2:09:48
763   Kelli Alexander        F 45-49      26/81     1:06:55     1:02:54    9:55     2:09:48
764   Ashley Barker          F 30-34     53/108     1:06:41     1:03:10    9:55     2:09:50
765   Brian Dinius           M 50-54      42/83     1:03:56     1:06:01    9:56     2:09:57
766   Kishore Ramamohan Kaus M 25-29      53/74     1:06:26     1:03:42    9:56     2:10:08
767   Masaki Shishikura      M 50-54      43/83     1:04:09     1:05:59    9:56     2:10:08
768   Derek See              M 35-39     76/101     1:04:34     1:05:37    9:57     2:10:10
769   Aubrey Walter          F 25-29      44/87     1:07:05     1:03:07    9:57     2:10:11
770   Antoinette Francher-Do F 50-54      27/77     1:06:46     1:03:28    9:57     2:10:13
771   Keenan Mumma           M 25-29      54/74     1:06:04     1:04:11    9:57     2:10:15
772   Mark Weber             M 25-29      55/74     1:08:42     1:01:33    9:57     2:10:15
773   David Spivey           M 50-54      44/83     1:01:45     1:08:33    9:57     2:10:18
774   Natalie Richards       F 30-34     54/108     1:09:27     1:00:53    9:57     2:10:20
775   Lisa Davis             F 35-39     69/124     1:07:01     1:03:24    9:58     2:10:25
776   Kim Edmondson          F 45-49      27/81     1:04:42     1:05:49    9:58     2:10:31
777   Audrey Bailey          F 25-29      45/87     1:07:32     1:03:01    9:58     2:10:32
778   Marabeth Holland       F 35-39     70/124     1:06:45     1:03:56    9:59     2:10:41
779   Maria Garcia           F 30-34     55/108     1:05:10     1:05:34    9:59     2:10:44
780   James Lewis            M 50-54      45/83     1:06:23     1:04:22    9:59     2:10:44
781   Paulina Stremplewska   F 30-34     56/108     1:08:09     1:02:36    9:59     2:10:44
782   Chelsea Courtney       F 25-29      46/87     1:09:29     1:01:27   10:00     2:10:55
783   Emily Lamb             F 35-39     71/124     1:05:03     1:05:57   10:00     2:11:00
784   Eric Derue             M 50-54      46/83     1:07:29     1:03:36   10:01     2:11:04
785   Rebekah Griffith       F 45-49      28/81     1:08:31     1:02:36   10:01     2:11:06
786   Wendy Krause           F 40-44     39/101     1:07:26     1:03:42   10:01     2:11:08
787   Jeff Smith             M 55-59      39/73       59:32     1:11:38   10:01     2:11:10
788   Matthew Omalley        M 30-34      64/88     1:09:47     1:01:25   10:01     2:11:12
789   Lily Sabinske          F 20-24      28/49     1:07:40     1:03:34   10:01     2:11:13
790   Therese Schroeder      F 35-39     72/124     1:01:44     1:09:33   10:02     2:11:17
791   Tristan Englert        F 20-24      29/49     1:09:37     1:01:41   10:02     2:11:17
792   Jennifer Petty         F 25-29      47/87     1:07:24     1:03:59   10:02     2:11:22
793   James Braggs           M 55-59      40/73     1:06:12     1:05:12   10:02     2:11:23
794   Mychel Vail            F 45-49      29/81     1:05:47     1:05:39   10:02     2:11:25
795   Liqun Guo              M 50-54      47/83     1:04:14     1:07:14   10:03     2:11:27
796   Melinda Crews          F 40-44     40/101     1:08:54     1:02:35   10:03     2:11:29
797   Arlene Bailey          F 60-64       3/27     1:07:31     1:04:04   10:03     2:11:34
798   Shannen Priser         M 50-54      48/83     1:07:04     1:04:33   10:03     2:11:37
799   Heather Meyer          F 30-34     57/108     1:06:24     1:05:34   10:05     2:11:57
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800   Jorja Lyons            F 35-39     73/124     1:08:10     1:03:50   10:05     2:11:59
801   Katie Ritter           F 35-39     74/124     1:07:50     1:04:12   10:05     2:12:01
802   Srinivas Chundi        M 45-49      63/89     1:06:44     1:05:18   10:05     2:12:01
803   Gail Ambrose           F 50-54      28/77     1:09:39     1:02:30   10:06     2:12:08
804   Laura Earley           F 30-34     58/108     1:08:03     1:04:06   10:06     2:12:09
805   Rich Schroeder         M 55-59      41/73     1:08:10     1:04:10   10:07     2:12:20
806   Morgan Braden          F 20-24      30/49     1:04:07     1:08:17   10:07     2:12:24
807   Jessica Couch          F 25-29      48/87     1:10:25     1:02:04   10:07     2:12:29
808   Rocky Moore            M 40-44      58/85     1:05:15     1:07:17   10:07     2:12:32
809   Lindsey Eaton          F 30-34     59/108     1:04:53     1:07:39   10:07     2:12:32
810   Bryce Crane            M 30-34      65/88     1:06:24     1:06:09   10:08     2:12:33
811   Kamal Wagle            M 35-39     77/101     1:06:26     1:06:11   10:08     2:12:36
812   Kelly Kirby            F 20-24      31/49     1:09:05     1:03:41   10:09     2:12:46
813   Christopher Gater      M 40-44      59/85     1:08:24     1:04:24   10:09     2:12:48
814   Stacy Goins            F 35-39     75/124     1:08:57     1:03:53   10:09     2:12:49
815   Laura Gephart          F 30-34     60/108     1:04:58     1:07:54   10:09     2:12:52
816   Wendy Edwards          F 45-49      30/81     1:08:13     1:04:43   10:09     2:12:55
817   Nagarjuna Musunuru     M 50-54      49/83     1:07:29     1:05:27   10:09     2:12:56
818   Alex Spindler          M 25-29      56/74     1:08:48     1:04:12   10:10     2:12:59
819   David Winstead         M 50-54      50/83     1:07:12     1:05:51   10:10     2:13:03
820   Angie Winstead         F 55-59      14/48     1:07:24     1:05:40   10:10     2:13:04
821   Gerald Leonards        M 35-39     78/101     1:10:14     1:02:51   10:10     2:13:04
822   Angie Bradley          F 45-49      31/81     1:08:40     1:04:28   10:10     2:13:08
823   Coralie Lu-Minh        F 25-29      49/87     1:10:01     1:03:08   10:10     2:13:09
824   Ashley Monk            F 20-24      32/49     1:09:45     1:03:26   10:10     2:13:10
825   Kimberly Beyer         F 40-44     41/101     1:08:38     1:04:36   10:11     2:13:14
826   Neil Bailey            M 35-39     79/101     1:04:28     1:08:48   10:11     2:13:16
827   Benjamin Troxel        M 35-39     80/101     1:09:48     1:03:34   10:11     2:13:21
828   Nicole Rogers          F 25-29      50/87     1:04:35     1:08:50   10:11     2:13:25
829   Angela Powell-Ramirez  F 30-34     61/108     1:09:52     1:03:43   10:12     2:13:35
830   Kendra Hitchcock       F 55-59      15/48     1:08:54     1:04:45   10:13     2:13:38
831   Erin Wolpert           F 40-44     42/101     1:09:38     1:04:02   10:13     2:13:40
832   Holly Collins          F 30-34     62/108     1:10:22     1:03:19   10:13     2:13:41
833   Eileen Marks           F 50-54      29/77     1:09:52     1:03:51   10:13     2:13:43
834   Brian Krull            M 50-54      51/83     1:10:26     1:03:18   10:13     2:13:44
835   D'lisa Patterson       F 45-49      32/81     1:08:22     1:05:25   10:13     2:13:47
836   Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64      15/29     1:09:41     1:04:07   10:13     2:13:48
837   Terry Ming             M 20-24      31/35     1:16:37       57:14   10:13     2:13:50
838   Renee Ray              F 45-49      33/81     1:08:09     1:05:42   10:14     2:13:51
839   Brian Mains            M 40-44      60/85     1:07:49     1:06:05   10:14     2:13:53
840   April Woodruff         F 30-34     63/108     1:09:28     1:04:27   10:14     2:13:54
841   Gerry Robinos          M 40-44      61/85     1:08:45     1:05:17   10:14     2:14:01
842   Kim Bordner            F 50-54      30/77     1:04:15     1:09:49   10:14     2:14:03
843   Tiffany Moody          F 40-44     43/101     1:06:15     1:07:49   10:15     2:14:04
844   Marie Oreilly          F 45-49      34/81     1:05:51     1:08:15   10:15     2:14:06
845   Rod Humphrey           M 55-59      42/73     1:10:46     1:03:22   10:15     2:14:08
846   Michael Kremer         M 65-69       6/11     1:07:48     1:06:23   10:15     2:14:11
847   Brett Carpenter        M 45-49      64/89     1:08:49     1:05:26   10:15     2:14:15
848   Chris Walker           M 35-39     81/101     1:08:20     1:06:01   10:16     2:14:20
849   Michelle Snay          F 30-34     64/108     1:10:22     1:03:59   10:16     2:14:20
850   Eric Wilcox            M 60-64      16/29     1:09:24     1:04:58   10:16     2:14:22
851   Amber Ooley            F 25-29      51/87     1:05:12     1:09:12   10:16     2:14:24
852   Kelly Fisher           F 30-34     65/108     1:06:37     1:07:49   10:16     2:14:26
853   Paige McGee            F 30-34     66/108     1:03:00     1:11:33   10:17     2:14:33
854   Jessica Hildreth       F 20-24      33/49     1:10:17     1:04:23   10:17     2:14:39
855   Greg Paton             M 50-54      52/83     1:04:59     1:09:42   10:17     2:14:41
856   Ming Zhou              M 50-54      53/83     1:09:10     1:05:36   10:18     2:14:45
857   Daniel Sanchez         M 35-39     82/101     1:11:06     1:03:42   10:18     2:14:47
858   Paula Manchess         F 45-49      35/81     1:05:00     1:09:49   10:18     2:14:48
859   Zachery Guest          M 25-29      57/74     1:06:12     1:08:37   10:18     2:14:48
860   Jeet Sinha             M 30-34      66/88     1:09:30     1:05:21   10:18     2:14:50
861   Shayna Gerster         F 30-34     67/108     1:06:07     1:08:46   10:18     2:14:52
862   Richard Doying         M 55-59      43/73     1:10:40     1:04:14   10:18     2:14:54
863   Jon Robison            M 50-54      54/83     1:10:10     1:04:47   10:18     2:14:56
864   Alexis Chavente        M 40-44      62/85     1:04:54     1:10:05   10:19     2:14:58
865   Pamela Monnig          F 65-69        2/6     1:08:40     1:06:20   10:19     2:15:00
866   Mary Black             F 60-64       4/27     1:06:43     1:08:19   10:19     2:15:01
867   Jeff Wood              M 40-44      63/85     1:09:49     1:05:16   10:19     2:15:05
868   E Harris               M 55-59      44/73     1:06:06     1:09:00   10:19     2:15:06
869   Vickie Heierman        F 60-64       5/27     1:06:34     1:08:33   10:19     2:15:07
870   Jose Delacruz          M 25-29      58/74     1:06:06     1:09:05   10:20     2:15:10
871   Mollie Cable           F 45-49      36/81     1:04:05     1:11:10   10:20     2:15:15
872   Stacy Crawley          F 45-49      37/81     1:08:14     1:07:03   10:20     2:15:16
873   Paresh Mishra          M 40-44      64/85     1:10:56     1:04:21   10:20     2:15:17
874   Tracy Kueber           F 50-54      31/77     1:08:57     1:06:34   10:21     2:15:31
875   Asaf Goldstein         M 55-59      45/73     1:07:14     1:08:21   10:21     2:15:35
876   Jiantai Zhang          M 50-54      55/83     1:10:07     1:05:31   10:22     2:15:37
877   Sravan Patharla        M 40-44      65/85     1:08:47     1:06:54   10:22     2:15:40
878   Bailey Goduto          F 20-24      34/49     1:09:38     1:06:03   10:22     2:15:40
879   Kyra-Jo Gaerke         F 20-24      35/49     1:09:38     1:06:03   10:22     2:15:41
880   Daniela Ramirez        F 25-29      52/87     1:05:10     1:10:36   10:22     2:15:45
881   Hiroki Tahara          M 40-44      66/85     1:07:49     1:08:02   10:23     2:15:51
882   Brian Doyle            M 35-39     83/101     1:08:53     1:07:04   10:23     2:15:57
883   Zachary Richards       M 35-39     84/101     1:11:55     1:04:04   10:23     2:15:58
884   Becky Butler           F 35-39     76/124     1:09:43     1:06:25   10:24     2:16:07
885   Joseph Williams        M 45-49      65/89     1:09:43     1:06:25   10:24     2:16:07
886   Aaron Jarvi            M 35-39     85/101     1:13:32     1:02:37   10:24     2:16:08
887   Jeff Burgoyne          M 55-59      46/73     1:08:54     1:07:18   10:24     2:16:12
888   Cassandra Clouse       F 40-44     44/101     1:08:42     1:07:32   10:24     2:16:13
889   Millie Marina Noland   F 55-59      16/48     1:08:12     1:08:09   10:25     2:16:20
890   Terri Woodward         F 50-54      32/77     1:10:34     1:05:49   10:25     2:16:22
891   Kristen Saler          F 35-39     77/124     1:10:48     1:05:36   10:25     2:16:23
892   Stephanie Rhoads       F 30-34     68/108     1:10:49     1:05:35   10:25     2:16:23
893   Lauren Littlefield     F 35-39     78/124     1:08:00     1:08:30   10:26     2:16:30
894   Daniel Chen            M 35-39     86/101     1:04:56     1:11:36   10:26     2:16:32
895   Heather Estridge       F 45-49      38/81     1:09:45     1:06:48   10:26     2:16:32
896   Christina Dotterweich  F 45-49      39/81     1:09:45     1:06:48   10:26     2:16:33
897   Jennifer Schipper      F 35-39     79/124     1:11:28     1:05:14   10:27     2:16:42
898   Lonny Lawson           M 45-49      66/89     1:11:06     1:05:39   10:27     2:16:44
899   Stephanie Deinlein     F 25-29      53/87     1:02:43     1:14:16   10:28     2:16:58
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
900   Stephanie McClain      F 25-29      54/87     1:04:49     1:12:10   10:28     2:16:58
901   Anna Ertel             F 35-39     80/124     1:05:57     1:11:07   10:28     2:17:03
902   Leah Phillips-Black    F 50-54      33/77     1:07:40     1:09:26   10:28     2:17:06
903   Chelsea Durham         F 25-29      55/87     1:10:07     1:07:01   10:28     2:17:07
904   Nakita McAlister       F 25-29      56/87     1:13:06     1:04:08   10:29     2:17:13
905   Nadeem Ikhlaque        M 50-54      56/83     1:06:00     1:11:19   10:29     2:17:18
906   Kara Gormong           F 35-39     81/124     1:10:39     1:06:42   10:30     2:17:21
907   Emily Swartzentruber   F 30-34     69/108     1:10:41     1:06:41   10:30     2:17:21
908   Prasad Poludasu        M 45-49      67/89     1:06:37     1:10:46   10:30     2:17:22
909   Aimee Ness             F 40-44     45/101     1:10:56     1:06:28   10:30     2:17:23
910   Angela Bowen           F 45-49      40/81     1:10:12     1:07:16   10:30     2:17:27
911   Eudius Gitu            F 50-54      34/77     1:08:52     1:08:36   10:30     2:17:28
912   Haley Minor            F 35-39     82/124     1:12:26     1:05:09   10:31     2:17:34
913   Doaa Eid               F 35-39     83/124     1:07:31     1:10:08   10:31     2:17:39
914   Shane Myint            M 35-39     87/101     1:08:08     1:09:34   10:31     2:17:42
915   Josia Southworth       M 30-34      67/88     1:10:35     1:07:10   10:31     2:17:45
916   Charlene Ferrell       F 45-49      41/81     1:11:12     1:06:34   10:31     2:17:46
917   Courtney Packard       F 30-34     70/108     1:08:20     1:09:28   10:32     2:17:47
918   Patricia Hoover        F 45-49      42/81     1:07:22     1:10:30   10:32     2:17:52
919   Christie Siders        F 45-49      43/81     1:09:05     1:08:47   10:32     2:17:52
920   Kris Haney             F 60-64       6/27     1:13:10     1:04:42   10:32     2:17:52
921   Maidy Santosa          F 35-39     84/124     1:11:06     1:06:55   10:33     2:18:01
922   Dena Steiner           F 55-59      17/48     1:12:45     1:05:18   10:33     2:18:02
923   Margo Golden           F 45-49      44/81     1:10:43     1:07:21   10:33     2:18:03
924   Honghui Zhou           F 50-54      35/77     1:12:18     1:05:51   10:33     2:18:09
925   Kristi Morley          F 50-54      36/77     1:07:19     1:10:50   10:33     2:18:09
926   Charity Bowie          F 30-34     71/108     1:11:31     1:06:39   10:33     2:18:10
927   Barry Goodrich         M 60-64      17/29     1:08:30     1:09:42   10:33     2:18:11
928   Randy Culp             M 50-54      57/83     1:07:25     1:10:47   10:33     2:18:11
929   Maria Teresa Diaz      F 50-54      37/77     1:10:25     1:07:53   10:34     2:18:18
930   John Gurney            M 25-29      59/74     1:05:28     1:12:51   10:34     2:18:19
931   Karen Frank            F 60-64       7/27     1:10:13     1:08:08   10:34     2:18:21
932   Srini Majji            M 45-49      68/89     1:09:13     1:09:09   10:34     2:18:21
933   Oriana Capin           F 45-49      45/81     1:07:56     1:10:33   10:35     2:18:28
934   Natalia Coduri         F 40-44     46/101     1:06:27     1:12:02   10:35     2:18:29
935   Kimberly Missig        F 50-54      38/77     1:11:01     1:07:31   10:35     2:18:32
936   Jeffrey Wagner         M 60-64      18/29     1:09:29     1:09:09   10:35     2:18:38
937   Karyn Sinn             F 40-44     47/101     1:10:25     1:08:22   10:36     2:18:47
938   Max Walker             M 70-74        2/9     1:10:32     1:08:22   10:37     2:18:54
939   Michelle Bolton        F 40-44     48/101     1:13:05     1:05:50   10:37     2:18:54
940   Sara Baranek           F 45-49      46/81     1:10:28     1:08:42   10:38     2:19:09
941   Wolfgang Baranek       M 55-59      47/73     1:10:26     1:08:44   10:38     2:19:09
942   Shelby Metz            F 30-34     72/108     1:11:02     1:08:12   10:38     2:19:14
943   Anne Brock             F 35-39     85/124     1:10:29     1:08:49   10:38     2:19:18
944   Eric Sweatt            M 40-44      67/85     1:07:36     1:11:47   10:39     2:19:23
945   Laura Halt             F 35-39     86/124     1:10:07     1:09:19   10:39     2:19:26
946   Amanda Pencil          F 25-29      57/87     1:04:11     1:15:25   10:40     2:19:36
947   Nicholas Pohancek      M 35-39     88/101     1:12:16     1:07:21   10:40     2:19:36
948   Paul Nepermann         M 60-64      19/29     1:11:02     1:08:36   10:40     2:19:38
949   Daniel Gold            M 25-29      60/74     1:12:37     1:07:08   10:40     2:19:44
950   Michael Ross           M 50-54      58/83     1:12:01     1:07:44   10:41     2:19:45
951   Beth Amy               F 55-59      18/48     1:12:02     1:07:44   10:41     2:19:45
952   Richard Trissel        M 40-44      68/85     1:11:52     1:07:57   10:41     2:19:49
953   David Long             M 55-59      48/73     1:07:29     1:12:33   10:42     2:20:01
954   Marisa Scofield        F 35-39     87/124     1:15:14     1:04:49   10:42     2:20:03
955   Michael Vawter         M 50-54      59/83     1:12:36     1:07:32   10:42     2:20:08
956   Anthony Gaetano        M 45-49      69/89     1:10:26     1:09:45   10:42     2:20:10
957   Mark Steele            M 65-69       7/11     1:11:18     1:08:54   10:43     2:20:12
958   Leslie Gardner         F 60-64       8/27     1:11:22     1:08:53   10:43     2:20:15
959   Jodi Dunn              F 50-54      39/77     1:06:06     1:14:12   10:43     2:20:17
960   Leo Fohl               M 75+          2/2     1:14:14     1:06:06   10:43     2:20:19
961   Stephen Breen          M 55-59      49/73     1:11:16     1:09:09   10:44     2:20:25
962   Paul Kern              M 50-54      60/83     1:09:31     1:10:57   10:44     2:20:27
963   Hong Zeng              F 50-54      40/77     1:10:53     1:09:35   10:44     2:20:27
964   Vinothkumar Ponnuswamy M 30-34      68/88     1:05:03     1:15:29   10:44     2:20:31
965   Jim Risk               M 70-74        3/9     1:12:02     1:08:35   10:44     2:20:36
966   Jamicka Edwards        F 40-44     49/101     1:09:08     1:11:34   10:45     2:20:42
967   Kristin Abeel          F 30-34     73/108     1:15:51     1:04:54   10:45     2:20:44
968   Shashi Kiran Kunapuli  M 25-29      61/74     1:10:30     1:10:41   10:47     2:21:11
969   Douglas Beach          M 55-59      50/73     1:01:01     1:20:11   10:47     2:21:12
970   Edward Jarvis          M 40-44      69/85     1:13:44     1:07:31   10:47     2:21:14
971   Carla Hufford          F 50-54      41/77     1:12:54     1:08:28   10:48     2:21:22
972   Steven Knecht          M 60-64      20/29     1:10:19     1:11:05   10:48     2:21:23
973   Dave Llamas            M 45-49      70/89     1:15:31     1:05:54   10:48     2:21:25
974   Sarah Kuehl            F 25-29      58/87       56:37     1:24:55   10:49     2:21:31
975   Alicia Flores          F 35-39     88/124     1:09:57     1:11:37   10:49     2:21:33
976   Zander Oehlman         M 10-14       6/10     1:14:42     1:07:03   10:50     2:21:44
977   Gavet Oehlman          M 10-14       7/10     1:11:57     1:09:47   10:50     2:21:44
978   Ernest Asamoah         M 55-59      51/73     1:10:30     1:11:18   10:50     2:21:48
979   Mark Parnella          M 55-59      52/73     1:13:02     1:08:49   10:50     2:21:50
980   Angie Schroeder        F 55-59      19/48     1:16:59     1:04:53   10:50     2:21:51
981   Amelia Nelson          F 20-24      36/49     1:11:30     1:10:30   10:51     2:22:00
982   Bobbie Sullivan        F 45-49      47/81     1:15:26     1:06:39   10:51     2:22:05
983   Ferdinand Deniz        M 30-34      69/88     1:09:17     1:12:49   10:51     2:22:05
984   Pavan Jaggampupi       M 35-39     89/101     1:10:14     1:11:51   10:51     2:22:05
985   Linda Stephenson       F 60-64       9/27     1:16:19     1:05:47   10:51     2:22:06
986   Diane Heavin           F 60-64      10/27     1:11:17     1:10:55   10:52     2:22:12
987   Philippe Kroeker       M 50-54      61/83     1:12:04     1:10:09   10:52     2:22:13
988   Daniel Dairaghi        M 50-54      62/83     1:08:55     1:13:23   10:52     2:22:18
989   Jim Dairaghi           M 45-49      71/89     1:08:55     1:13:23   10:52     2:22:18
990   James Holliday         M 50-54      63/83     1:11:28     1:10:57   10:53     2:22:24
991   David Lewis            M 50-54      64/83     1:11:06     1:11:21   10:53     2:22:26
992   Kaylin Reid            F 25-29      59/87     1:12:12     1:10:19   10:53     2:22:31
993   Sara Homburg           F 25-29      60/87     1:11:17     1:11:18   10:53     2:22:34
994   Charlie Smith          M 60-64      21/29     1:10:20     1:12:18   10:54     2:22:37
995   Keegan Culp            M 20-24      32/35     1:13:06     1:09:35   10:54     2:22:40
996   Bob Weeks              M 65-69       8/11     1:14:39     1:08:04   10:54     2:22:42
997   Caroline Thomas        F 20-24      37/49     1:13:08     1:09:36   10:54     2:22:43
998   Patty Casselman        F 55-59      20/48     1:15:00     1:07:46   10:54     2:22:45
999   Rachel Paolini         F 30-34     74/108     1:09:59     1:12:48   10:54     2:22:47
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1000  Lynn Farrell           F 35-39     89/124     1:11:12     1:11:41   10:55     2:22:53
1001  Nicole Lindquist       F 35-39     90/124     1:11:21     1:11:35   10:55     2:22:56
1002  Amylynn Faulstich      F 50-54      42/77     1:12:37     1:10:25   10:56     2:23:02
1003  Casey Smith            F 30-34     75/108     1:12:30     1:11:00   10:58     2:23:29
1004  Steve Kuster           M 55-59      53/73     1:12:01     1:11:28   10:58     2:23:29
1005  Christina Grisby       F 45-49      48/81     1:12:49     1:10:42   10:58     2:23:31
1006  Mark Kircher           M 60-64      22/29     1:12:31     1:11:00   10:58     2:23:31
1007  Julie Wright           F 45-49      49/81     1:07:29     1:16:03   10:58     2:23:31
1008  Allison Gallagher      F 25-29      61/87     1:11:08     1:12:25   10:58     2:23:33
1009  Tracy Swearingen       F 60-64      11/27     1:12:54     1:10:48   10:59     2:23:41
1010  Dave Waggoner          M 50-54      65/83     1:10:17     1:13:30   10:59     2:23:47
1011  Laurie Baker           F 50-54      43/77     1:13:07     1:10:40   10:59     2:23:47
1012  Debbie Marry           F 55-59      21/48     1:13:27     1:10:21   10:59     2:23:48
1013  Adam Howard            M 35-39     90/101     1:13:19     1:10:34   10:59     2:23:53
1014  Laura Moehling         F 55-59      22/48     1:12:13     1:11:45   11:00     2:23:57
1015  Jerald Patterson       M 25-29      62/74     1:10:25     1:13:37   11:00     2:24:02
1016  Ugender Reddy Gangired M 45-49      72/89     1:11:05     1:13:02   11:00     2:24:07
1017  Michael Terry          M 55-59      54/73     1:13:35     1:10:56   11:02     2:24:31
1018  Shelly Lam             F 45-49      50/81     1:12:31     1:12:02   11:02     2:24:33
1019  Nikki Haefling         F 35-39     91/124     1:13:39     1:10:57   11:03     2:24:35
1020  Srinivas Yerragolla    M 45-49      73/89     1:10:38     1:14:01   11:03     2:24:39
1021  Jerry Dean             M 45-49      74/89     1:10:45     1:13:56   11:03     2:24:41
1022  Sarah Bistline         F 35-39     92/124     1:10:12     1:14:37   11:04     2:24:49
1023  Randy Adelman          M 45-49      75/89     1:16:06     1:09:04   11:05     2:25:10
1024  Dawn Grimm             F 40-44     50/101     1:16:08     1:09:05   11:06     2:25:13
1025  Lisa Rau               F 40-44     51/101     1:11:22     1:13:56   11:06     2:25:18
1026  Joey Garcia            M 40-44      70/85     1:19:09     1:06:12   11:06     2:25:20
1027  Joseph Bennett         M 45-49      76/89     1:10:15     1:15:07   11:06     2:25:22
1028  Nicole Ooms            F 25-29      62/87     1:13:51     1:11:33   11:06     2:25:23
1029  Daniel Hart            M 40-44      71/85     1:16:43     1:08:42   11:06     2:25:24
1030  Stephanie McKee        F 35-39     93/124     1:18:39     1:06:46   11:06     2:25:25
1031  Kambra Rozak           F 40-44     52/101     1:13:50     1:11:41   11:07     2:25:30
1032  Navpreet Kaur          F 25-29      63/87     1:12:58     1:12:35   11:07     2:25:32
1033  Michael Vore           M 55-59      55/73     1:10:15     1:15:27   11:08     2:25:42
1034  Johnny Guest           M 50-54      66/83     1:12:07     1:13:40   11:08     2:25:46
1035  Rachel Wise            F 25-29      64/87     1:17:59     1:07:52   11:08     2:25:50
1036  Shanen Piper           M 50-54      67/83     1:12:35     1:13:22   11:09     2:25:56
1037  Robin Cameron          M 55-59      56/73     1:07:37     1:18:20   11:09     2:25:57
1038  Brandon Freyberger     M 40-44      72/85     1:16:29     1:09:30   11:09     2:25:59
1039  Abbey George           F 30-34     76/108     1:13:34     1:12:30   11:09     2:26:04
1040  Jennifer McClure       F 35-39     94/124     1:16:25     1:09:41   11:10     2:26:06
1041  Sandy Alexander        F 55-59      23/48     1:13:54     1:12:13   11:10     2:26:06
1042  Beverly Smith          F 50-54      44/77     1:16:30     1:09:48   11:10     2:26:17
1043  Jennifer Spees         F 50-54      45/77     1:16:30     1:09:47   11:10     2:26:17
1044  Lisa Paulson           F 50-54      46/77     1:11:55     1:14:35   11:11     2:26:30
1045  Liza Felix             F 20-24      38/49     1:20:05     1:06:51   11:13     2:26:55
1046  Barbara Shafer         F 60-64      12/27     1:15:59     1:11:04   11:14     2:27:02
1047  Matt Denniston         M 35-39     91/101     1:08:41     1:18:22   11:14     2:27:02
1048  Dara McCann            F 25-29      65/87     1:16:51     1:10:13   11:14     2:27:04
1049  Steve Collier          M 35-39     92/101                           11:14     2:27:04
1050  Amanda Clemens         F 25-29      66/87     1:17:24     1:09:44   11:14     2:27:07
1051  Chris Young            M 45-49      77/89     1:12:09     1:15:10   11:15     2:27:19
1052  Kelly Klein            F 35-39     95/124     1:11:49     1:15:36   11:16     2:27:25
1053  Evaliz Harrison        F 40-44     53/101     1:16:54     1:10:38   11:16     2:27:31
1054  Tricia Hist            F 30-34     77/108     1:10:43     1:16:50   11:16     2:27:33
1055  Elijah Huang           M 25-29      63/74     1:17:58     1:09:36   11:16     2:27:33
1056  Brian Wilson           M 40-44      73/85     1:15:30     1:12:03   11:16     2:27:33
1057  Toni Wilson            F 35-39     96/124     1:15:30     1:12:04   11:16     2:27:33
1058  Amy Dirks              F 40-44     54/101     1:16:14     1:11:24   11:17     2:27:37
1059  Annette Dinneen        F 60-64      13/27     1:14:46     1:12:54   11:17     2:27:39
1060  Catherine Azar         F 35-39     97/124     1:16:16     1:11:31   11:17     2:27:46
1061  Samantha Ridge         F 40-44     55/101     1:16:17     1:11:31   11:17     2:27:47
1062  Andrew Held            M 40-44      74/85                           11:17     2:27:47
1063  Christa Fulton         F 30-34     78/108     1:17:29     1:10:22   11:18     2:27:50
1064  Ken Vella              M 30-34      70/88     1:17:02     1:10:55   11:18     2:27:57
1065  Nicole Chmielewski     F 40-44     56/101     1:17:03     1:10:55   11:18     2:27:57
1066  Theresa Carpenter      F 55-59      24/48     1:15:05     1:12:58   11:19     2:28:02
1067  Rose Scovel            F 40-44     57/101     1:17:32     1:10:36   11:19     2:28:07
1068  Jen Knife              F 45-49      51/81     1:17:32     1:10:35   11:19     2:28:07
1069  Molly Sollie           F 35-39     98/124     1:16:43     1:11:25   11:19     2:28:08
1070  Travis Bailey          M 45-49      78/89     1:16:45     1:11:26   11:19     2:28:10
1071  Andrew Watson          M 25-29      64/74     1:10:21     1:17:52   11:19     2:28:13
1072  Joshua Gilbert         M 25-29      65/74     1:13:17     1:14:57   11:19     2:28:13
1073  Crystal Arvin          F 35-39     99/124     1:10:58     1:17:25   11:20     2:28:23
1074  James Carpenter        M 65-69       9/11     1:12:29     1:16:16   11:22     2:28:45
1075  James Zheng            M 60-64      23/29     1:16:01     1:12:44   11:22     2:28:45
1076  Nathan Lehman          M 35-39     93/101     1:15:41     1:13:06   11:22     2:28:46
1077  Marilyn Kirchgesner    F 55-59      25/48     1:11:22     1:17:30   11:22     2:28:51
1078  Katherine Christoffers F 30-34     79/108     1:15:23     1:13:31   11:22     2:28:53
1079  Jessyca Castle         F 25-29      67/87     1:15:24     1:13:30   11:22     2:28:53
1080  Melanie Bushman        F 45-49      52/81     1:17:30     1:11:33   11:23     2:29:02
1081  Shane Price            M 30-34      71/88     1:10:52     1:18:13   11:23     2:29:04
1082  Giovanni Fletes        M 20-24      33/35     1:23:41     1:05:25   11:23     2:29:05
1083  Anne Hartwick          F 50-54      47/77     1:13:17     1:15:53   11:24     2:29:10
1084  Shawna Verkamp         F 40-44     58/101     1:13:39     1:15:48   11:25     2:29:26
1085  Jan Livingston         F 40-44     59/101     1:13:39     1:15:47   11:25     2:29:26
1086  Matthew Stephens       M 70-74        4/9     1:13:25     1:16:02   11:25     2:29:27
1087  Darrell Hensley        M 40-44      75/85     1:12:33     1:16:56   11:25     2:29:28
1088  Erik Morisette         M 30-34      72/88     1:12:34     1:16:55   11:25     2:29:29
1089  Michelle Griffith      F 50-54      48/77     1:17:34     1:12:15   11:27     2:29:48
1090  Dena Weixel            F 55-59      26/48     1:17:33     1:12:16   11:27     2:29:49
1091  Trisha Fritch          F 45-49      53/81     1:15:01     1:14:53   11:27     2:29:54
1092  Shawn Hibbitt          M 35-39     94/101     1:11:49     1:18:10   11:27     2:29:58
1093  Ola Ismail             M 45-49      79/89     1:11:07     1:18:57   11:28     2:30:04
1094  Lyndsey Razor          F 25-29      68/87     1:13:18     1:16:47   11:28     2:30:04
1095  Daniel Reyzman         M 30-34      73/88                           11:28     2:30:10
1096  Jennifer Wood          F 40-44     60/101     1:15:25     1:14:47   11:28     2:30:11
1097  Jesus Alvarado         M 50-54      68/83     1:15:25     1:14:47   11:28     2:30:12
1098  Xiaorui Liu            F 30-34     80/108     1:16:18     1:13:55   11:28     2:30:12
1099  Irene Alvarado         F 45-49      54/81     1:15:27     1:14:47   11:28     2:30:13
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1100  Stephanie Lewis        F 50-54      49/77     1:13:45     1:16:51   11:30     2:30:35
1101  Jason Bostelman        M 40-44      76/85     1:18:08     1:12:28   11:30     2:30:36
1102  Rebecca Domeck         F 40-44     61/101     1:16:15     1:14:27   11:31     2:30:41
1103  Jackie Figueroa        F 40-44     62/101     1:04:47     1:25:58   11:31     2:30:44
1104  Kim Rhame              F 45-49      55/81     1:18:06     1:12:41   11:31     2:30:47
1105  Cathy Pittenger        F 45-49      56/81     1:18:06     1:12:41   11:31     2:30:47
1106  Shirish Raichintala    M 40-44      77/85     1:15:47     1:15:05   11:31     2:30:52
1107  Jennifer Thomas        F 35-39    100/124     1:16:03     1:14:52   11:32     2:30:54
1108  David Omalley          M 55-59      57/73     1:17:46     1:13:09   11:32     2:30:54
1109  Mallory Gabel          F 25-29      69/87     1:16:23     1:14:38   11:32     2:31:00
1110  Durga Ananthan         F 35-39    101/124     1:15:14     1:15:57   11:33     2:31:11
1111  Ashley Fortson         F 30-34     81/108     1:17:21     1:13:52   11:33     2:31:13
1112  Sarah Hockersmith      F 40-44     63/101     1:17:23     1:13:51   11:33     2:31:13
1113  Michael Sigler         M 30-34      74/88     1:15:35     1:15:53   11:34     2:31:28
1114  Alex Abell             M 25-29      66/74     1:11:46     1:19:53   11:35     2:31:39
1115  Wenjuan Wu             F 50-54      50/77     1:16:18     1:15:22   11:35     2:31:40
1116  Sandra Spears          F 55-59      27/48     1:16:55     1:14:53   11:36     2:31:47
1117  Rachel Woznicki        F 20-24      39/49     1:17:17     1:14:32   11:36     2:31:49
1118  Christopher Hollenback M 30-34      75/88     1:15:36     1:16:13   11:36     2:31:49
1119  Beverly Bowser         F 60-64      14/27     1:14:14     1:17:41   11:36     2:31:55
1120  Alyisa Epperson        F 20-24      40/49     1:17:10     1:14:48   11:36     2:31:57
1121  Dawn Scott             F 60-64      15/27     1:17:22     1:14:36   11:36     2:31:58
1122  Jose Maria Gabriel     M 55-59      58/73     1:15:52     1:16:07   11:37     2:31:59
1123  Callie Nowak           F 25-29      70/87     1:07:09     1:24:53   11:37     2:32:01
1124  Stephanie Thomas       F 35-39    102/124     1:17:53     1:14:31   11:38     2:32:23
1125  Katie Williams         F 30-34     82/108     1:16:31     1:16:03   11:39     2:32:33
1126  Eric Gervelis          M 50-54      69/83     1:17:28     1:15:27   11:41     2:32:55
1127  Michael Hernandez      M 25-29      67/74     1:17:34     1:15:22   11:41     2:32:56
1128  Rem Woodruff           M 55-59      59/73     1:19:05     1:14:04   11:42     2:33:09
1129  Victor Flores          M 10-14       8/10     1:14:00     1:19:13   11:42     2:33:12
1130  Lauren Erickson        F 35-39    103/124     1:19:07     1:14:10   11:42     2:33:16
1131  Brandon Haze           M 25-29      68/74     1:18:47     1:14:40   11:43     2:33:26
1132  Gina Dacy              F 25-29      71/87     1:18:50     1:14:37   11:43     2:33:26
1133  David Salomon          M 40-44      78/85     1:18:38     1:14:54   11:44     2:33:31
1134  Edward Wroblewski      M 55-59      60/73     1:17:07     1:16:32   11:44     2:33:39
1135  Dava Campbell          F 30-34     83/108     1:17:21     1:16:30   11:45     2:33:50
1136  Naoko Numata           F 35-39    104/124     1:20:58     1:13:22   11:47     2:34:20
1137  Carolyn Cook           F 65-69        3/6     1:15:23     1:19:02   11:48     2:34:25
1138  Joe Millay             M 45-49      80/89     1:15:01     1:19:24   11:48     2:34:25
1139  Alex Varghese          M 10-14       9/10     1:21:05     1:13:37   11:49     2:34:41
1140  Krys Hess              F 40-44     64/101     1:18:10     1:16:33   11:49     2:34:43
1141  Ganesh Badve           M 40-44      79/85     1:19:48     1:14:56   11:49     2:34:43
1142  Becka Wujek            F 25-29      72/87     1:15:36     1:19:11   11:49     2:34:47
1143  Janice Martin          F 55-59      28/48     1:15:36     1:19:11   11:49     2:34:47
1144  Roberto Quintero       M 45-49      81/89     1:15:44     1:19:12   11:50     2:34:56
1145  Christy Gripp          F 60-64      16/27     1:17:27     1:17:34   11:50     2:35:01
1146  Martha Sholty          F 45-49      57/81     1:13:36     1:21:27   11:51     2:35:02
1147  Dan Rodenbach          M 50-54      70/83     1:18:28     1:16:36   11:51     2:35:04
1148  Tom Hargens            M 50-54      71/83     1:22:01     1:13:09   11:51     2:35:10
1149  Katy Smith             F 30-34     84/108     1:18:23     1:16:50   11:51     2:35:13
1150  Anne Thompson          F 60-64      17/27     1:18:50     1:16:40   11:53     2:35:30
1151  Christine Meisel       F 40-44     65/101     1:16:51     1:18:41   11:53     2:35:31
1152  Melissa Sears          F 55-59      29/48     1:19:53     1:15:40   11:53     2:35:32
1153  Anja Izban             F 55-59      30/48     1:19:52     1:15:41   11:53     2:35:32
1154  Stacy Harp             F 35-39    105/124     1:18:34     1:17:06   11:53     2:35:40
1155  Abby Shipley           F 30-34     85/108     1:17:30     1:18:14   11:54     2:35:43
1156  Jill Amonette          F 35-39    106/124     1:19:16     1:16:28   11:54     2:35:43
1157  Angie Brattain         F 35-39    107/124     1:19:16     1:16:28   11:54     2:35:43
1158  Kerri Lacy             F 45-49      58/81     1:16:47     1:19:06   11:54     2:35:52
1159  Jody Schumacher        F 35-39    108/124     1:16:48     1:19:05   11:54     2:35:52
1160  Heather Richmund       F 50-54      51/77     1:15:24     1:20:43   11:55     2:36:06
1161  Jennifer Davy          F 35-39    109/124     1:17:26     1:18:44   11:56     2:36:10
1162  Rick Wilson            M 55-59      61/73       55:38     1:40:38   11:56     2:36:16
1163  Kamlesh Chegondi       M 30-34      76/88     1:19:24     1:16:57   11:56     2:36:20
1164  Michael Stavropulos    M 60-64      24/29     1:16:01     1:20:20   11:57     2:36:21
1165  Todd Shadburn          M 50-54      72/83     1:10:11     1:26:11   11:57     2:36:22
1166  Debra Burns            F 50-54      52/77     1:18:09     1:18:14   11:57     2:36:22
1167  Bob Strapulos          M 60-64      25/29     1:11:57     1:24:27   11:57     2:36:23
1168  Mary Ann Tighe         F 35-39    110/124     1:19:11     1:17:21   11:57     2:36:31
1169  Autumn Paul            F 30-34     86/108     1:17:56     1:18:40   11:58     2:36:36
1170  Adam Murray            M 25-29      69/74     1:17:15     1:19:23   11:58     2:36:37
1171  Nicci Stemler          F 20-24      41/49     1:16:22     1:20:17   11:58     2:36:38
1172  Gisette Brewster       F 40-44     66/101     1:17:33     1:19:09   11:58     2:36:42
1173  Steven Pursley         M 20-24      34/35     1:10:13     1:26:34   11:59     2:36:47
1174  Lakshman Arunarthi     M 30-34      77/88     1:19:52     1:16:55   11:59     2:36:47
1175  Kim Hosken             F 60-64      18/27     1:23:49     1:13:08   11:59     2:36:57
1176  Jessica Randolph       F 25-29      73/87     1:19:39     1:17:21   12:00     2:37:00
1177  Kaylin Gibson          F 20-24      42/49     1:23:52     1:13:12   12:00     2:37:03
1178  John Keller            M 50-54      73/83     1:17:26     1:19:41   12:00     2:37:07
1179  Katie Johnson          F 40-44     67/101     1:20:10     1:17:29   12:02     2:37:38
1180  Magdalena Dutchersmith F 20-24      43/49     1:18:21     1:19:19   12:03     2:37:39
1181  Bo Walker              M 70-74        5/9     1:19:11     1:18:35   12:03     2:37:45
1182  Jane Keller            F 50-54      53/77     1:17:28     1:20:29   12:04     2:37:56
1183  Anitra McKinney        F 40-44     68/101     1:16:18     1:22:02   12:06     2:38:20
1184  Danny Pritchard        M 40-44      80/85     1:15:54     1:22:29   12:06     2:38:22
1185  Greg Clark             M 45-49      82/89     1:19:30     1:19:15   12:08     2:38:45
1186  Nick Geisenhaver       M 30-34      78/88     1:24:54     1:13:59   12:08     2:38:52
1187  Jennifer Geisenhaver   F 30-34     87/108     1:24:52     1:14:01   12:08     2:38:52
1188  Scott Doan             M 45-49      83/89     1:19:51     1:19:03   12:08     2:38:53
1189  Reena Niper            F 45-49      59/81     1:11:55     1:27:25   12:10     2:39:19
1190  Joseph Watkins         M 30-34      79/88     1:16:54     1:22:32   12:11     2:39:25
1191  Rachel Browning        F 40-44     69/101     1:04:47     1:34:44   12:11     2:39:30
1192  Jennifer Sherman       F 40-44     70/101     1:19:44     1:19:49   12:11     2:39:33
1193  Ryan Downey            M 40-44      81/85     1:18:41     1:21:04   12:12     2:39:44
1194  Ella Thompson          F 15-19      10/11     1:18:42     1:21:04   12:12     2:39:45
1195  Viresh Dolli           M 35-39     95/101     1:21:59     1:18:14   12:14     2:40:12
1196  Alexandra Robison      F 25-29      74/87     1:14:02     1:26:24   12:15     2:40:26
1197  Jillian Bolen          F 25-29      75/87     1:14:02     1:26:24   12:15     2:40:26
1198  Jessica Johnson        F 45-49      60/81     1:20:02     1:20:32   12:16     2:40:34
1199  Kenneth Moore          M 55-59      62/73     1:22:32     1:18:11   12:17     2:40:42
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1200  Kristen Abbott         F 45-49      61/81     1:15:52     1:25:07   12:18     2:40:58
1201  Nazear Turner          M 45-49      84/89     1:15:09     1:25:50   12:18     2:40:59
1202  Ashley Hughes          F 30-34     88/108     1:22:24     1:18:41   12:18     2:41:04
1203  Zane Meyer             M 10-14      10/10     1:25:34     1:15:35   12:18     2:41:08
1204  Kevin Myers            M 65-69      10/11     1:20:56     1:20:13   12:19     2:41:09
1205  Chloe Flores           F 10-14        1/2     1:20:16     1:21:00   12:19     2:41:16
1206  Jennifer Mitchell      F 40-44     71/101     1:25:53     1:15:34   12:20     2:41:27
1207  Rosa Marie Kinder Flor F 40-44     72/101     1:20:17     1:21:11   12:20     2:41:28
1208  Sheila Stevenson       F 45-49      62/81     1:22:32     1:19:06   12:21     2:41:37
1209  Annie Hamilton         F 40-44     73/101     1:20:52     1:21:10   12:23     2:42:02
1210  Bradley Wilkinson      M 25-29      70/74     1:17:39     1:24:35   12:23     2:42:13
1211  Amanda Ellenberger     F 40-44     74/101                           12:24     2:42:19
1212  Erin Keppeler          F 35-39    111/124     1:22:15     1:20:25   12:25     2:42:39
1213  Melissa Cook           F 40-44     75/101     1:22:15     1:20:25   12:25     2:42:40
1214  James Waddell          M 55-59      63/73     1:23:08     1:19:34   12:26     2:42:42
1215  April Morrical         F 40-44     76/101     1:28:58     1:13:45   12:26     2:42:42
1216  Tim Chaten             M 30-34      80/88     1:18:55     1:23:48   12:26     2:42:43
1217  Rachel Smith           F 20-24      44/49     1:27:49     1:14:55   12:26     2:42:44
1218  Eric Juarez            M 50-54      74/83     1:22:28     1:20:19   12:26     2:42:46
1219  Michael Lechman        M 50-54      75/83     1:17:54     1:24:57   12:26     2:42:50
1220  Surendar Bommineni     M 40-44      82/85     1:16:53     1:26:10   12:27     2:43:03
1221  Jaime Byerly           F 40-44     77/101     1:25:54     1:17:20   12:28     2:43:13
1222  Matthew Sullivan       M 35-39     96/101     1:19:36     1:23:52   12:29     2:43:27
1223  Kyle Fluck             M 30-34      81/88     1:19:01     1:24:32   12:29     2:43:32
1224  Kayla Higgins          F 25-29      76/87     1:21:19     1:22:32   12:31     2:43:50
1225  Lisa Reasonover        F 50-54      54/77     1:19:21     1:24:38   12:31     2:43:58
1226  Nicole Garside         F 50-54      55/77     1:23:07     1:20:57   12:32     2:44:04
1227  Karen Miles            F 50-54      56/77     1:19:53     1:24:12   12:32     2:44:05
1228  John Penaflor          M 35-39     97/101     1:19:07     1:25:06   12:33     2:44:13
1229  Patricia Baullosa      F 40-44     78/101     1:20:22     1:24:06   12:34     2:44:28
1230  Jennifer Spangler      F 45-49      63/81     1:20:24     1:24:05   12:34     2:44:28
1231  Michele Broman         F 55-59      31/48     1:21:57     1:22:33   12:34     2:44:30
1232  Ellen Rosenthal        F 65-69        4/6     1:26:29     1:18:26   12:36     2:44:54
1233  Kim Meyer              F 40-44     79/101     1:25:34     1:19:30   12:36     2:45:04
1234  Maureen Borto          F 40-44     80/101     1:26:28     1:18:52   12:38     2:45:20
1235  Carrie Cruz            F 25-29      77/87     1:23:14     1:22:43   12:40     2:45:57
1236  Joseph Ingalls         M 50-54      76/83     1:10:24     1:35:35   12:41     2:45:58
1237  Brandon Leum           M 45-49      85/89     1:22:31     1:23:43   12:42     2:46:13
1238  Haley Altman-Cipot     F 20-24      45/49     1:19:01     1:27:14   12:42     2:46:15
1239  Lindsay Snyder         F 30-34     89/108     1:21:24     1:25:07   12:43     2:46:30
1240  Jasdeep Chugh          M 45-49      86/89     1:29:24     1:17:30   12:45     2:46:54
1241  Judy Pierce            F 55-59      32/48     1:28:07     1:19:06   12:46     2:47:13
1242  Brandon Helm           M 30-34      82/88     1:26:13     1:21:02   12:46     2:47:15
1243  Mark Wrightson         M 65-69      11/11     1:24:23     1:22:57   12:47     2:47:20
1244  Logan Everett          M 30-34      83/88     1:17:07     1:30:25   12:48     2:47:31
1245  Leslie Ramusack        F 45-49      64/81     1:25:49     1:21:55   12:49     2:47:43
1246  Stuart Linville        M 50-54      77/83     1:24:40     1:23:55   12:53     2:48:35
1247  Bertha Hilty           F 30-34     90/108     1:35:26     1:13:43   12:55     2:49:09
1248  Ayaka Fukagawa         F 30-34     91/108     1:23:40     1:25:34   12:56     2:49:14
1249  Jessica Arbuckle       F 30-34     92/108     1:25:50     1:23:24   12:56     2:49:14
1250  Dustin Oehlman         M 35-39     98/101     1:14:43     1:34:57   12:58     2:49:39
1251  Katie Cloninger        F 40-44     81/101     1:23:56     1:25:46   12:58     2:49:41
1252  Christian Lemmler      F 40-44     82/101     1:20:56     1:28:47   12:58     2:49:42
1253  Lynne Cope             F 45-49      65/81     1:24:53     1:25:33   13:01     2:50:25
1254  Toavona Best           F 30-34     93/108     1:21:51     1:28:45   13:02     2:50:36
1255  Naia Ballinger         F 45-49      66/81     1:24:38     1:25:59   13:02     2:50:36
1256  Danielle Williams      F 30-34     94/108     1:24:37     1:25:59   13:02     2:50:36
1257  Julie McDaniel         F 40-44     83/101     1:24:37     1:26:00   13:02     2:50:37
1258  Tina Davidhizar        F 35-39    112/124     1:29:14     1:21:24   13:02     2:50:38
1259  Staci Orr              F 30-34     95/108     1:23:17     1:27:23   13:02     2:50:39
1260  Stacey Fowler          F 45-49      67/81     1:27:41     1:23:05   13:03     2:50:45
1261  Myranda Smith          F 30-34     96/108     1:23:55     1:26:56   13:03     2:50:50
1262  Cristin Gaither        F 30-34     97/108     1:20:10     1:30:46   13:03     2:50:55
1263  Shea Ford              F 60-64      19/27     1:26:57     1:24:02   13:04     2:50:59
1264  Sharon Ferbrache       F 50-54      57/77     1:26:56     1:24:03   13:04     2:50:59
1265  Rachal Carrasquillo    F 45-49      68/81     1:26:57     1:24:02   13:04     2:50:59
1266  Angie Medors           F 40-44     84/101     1:26:07     1:25:02   13:04     2:51:09
1267  Christian Mathesius    M 50-54      78/83     1:28:59     1:22:24   13:05     2:51:23
1268  Sara Tschida           F 35-39    113/124     1:24:16     1:27:11   13:06     2:51:26
1269  Melanie Staudt         F 65-69        5/6     1:25:48     1:25:52   13:07     2:51:39
1270  Jenelle Moore          F 40-44     85/101     1:27:58     1:23:42   13:07     2:51:40
1271  Felicia Houston        F 45-49      69/81     1:27:45     1:24:02   13:07     2:51:47
1272  Sarah Campbell         F 40-44     86/101     1:20:14     1:31:41   13:08     2:51:55
1273  Kasandra Mooney        F 35-39    114/124     1:28:24     1:23:44   13:09     2:52:08
1274  Cari Bonty             F 50-54      58/77     1:24:16     1:28:17   13:11     2:52:32
1275  Jennifer Kerkhoff      F 30-34     98/108     1:24:17     1:28:16   13:11     2:52:33
1276  Patty Carter           F 35-39    115/124     1:25:52     1:26:55   13:12     2:52:46
1277  Sharon Cash            F 55-59      33/48     1:24:12     1:28:54   13:13     2:53:06
1278  Nathan Ooms            M 25-29      71/74     1:24:55     1:28:25   13:14     2:53:19
1279  Debra Warden           F 40-44     87/101     1:26:30     1:26:53   13:15     2:53:22
1280  Edward Kim             M 30-34      84/88     1:17:47     1:35:41   13:15     2:53:28
1281  Lili Cheng             F 40-44     88/101     1:26:12     1:27:35   13:16     2:53:47
1282  Liza Sendon            F 45-49      70/81     1:25:53     1:28:06   13:17     2:53:58
1283  Madhu Krish            M 55-59      64/73     1:24:56     1:30:00   13:22     2:54:55
1284  Christina Mathesius    F 50-54      59/77     1:29:00     1:26:01   13:22     2:55:00
1285  Jessica Mikula         F 30-34     99/108     1:31:31     1:23:43   13:23     2:55:14
1286  Emily Glover           F 30-34    100/108     1:24:42     1:30:36   13:23     2:55:18
1287  Janet Freeman          F 45-49      71/81     1:29:18     1:26:05   13:24     2:55:22
1288  Prudence Strain-Gamso  F 60-64      20/27     1:29:43     1:25:51   13:25     2:55:34
1289  Teri Shackleford       F 55-59      34/48     1:29:45     1:25:50   13:25     2:55:34
1290  Kathryn Rodriguez      F 35-39    116/124     1:25:42     1:29:57   13:25     2:55:38
1291  Yunghsiu Chang         F 30-34    101/108     1:25:58     1:29:42   13:25     2:55:40
1292  Bing Wu                M 30-34      85/88     1:26:00     1:29:41   13:25     2:55:41
1293  Kitty Bishop           F 35-39    117/124     1:28:23     1:27:46   13:27     2:56:08
1294  Ravindra Puranik       M 45-49      87/89     1:26:09     1:30:00   13:27     2:56:09
1295  Deborah Mommaerts      F 55-59      35/48     1:27:59     1:28:34   13:29     2:56:32
1296  Susheela Madhu         F 50-54      60/77     1:28:16     1:28:28   13:30     2:56:44
1297  Elizabeth Williams     F 55-59      36/48     1:29:42     1:27:22   13:31     2:57:04
1298  Callan Olive           F 25-29      78/87     1:29:31     1:27:46   13:32     2:57:16
1299  Vicky Travis           F 50-54      61/77     1:29:00     1:28:30   13:33     2:57:30
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1300  Cindy Helms            F 60-64      21/27     1:33:44     1:24:12   13:35     2:57:55
1301  Felecia Williams       F 45-49      72/81     1:28:30     1:29:36   13:36     2:58:05
1302  Walter Evans           M 50-54      79/83     1:31:21     1:26:48   13:36     2:58:09
1303  Terence Snoeberger     M 60-64      26/29     1:31:25     1:26:48   13:37     2:58:13
1304  Jose Rocha             M 40-44      83/85     1:27:05     1:31:15   13:37     2:58:19
1305  Jill Porter            F 45-49      73/81     1:27:03     1:31:17   13:37     2:58:20
1306  Geoffrey Tanner        M 25-29      72/74     1:24:12     1:34:09   13:37     2:58:20
1307  Cryl Geltmaker         F 35-39    118/124     1:27:42     1:31:01   13:39     2:58:43
1308  Mark Day               M 50-54      80/83     1:32:15     1:26:38   13:40     2:58:53
1309  Lynne McCranor         F 55-59      37/48     1:35:13     1:23:46   13:40     2:58:59
1310  Vicki Ankersen         F 50-54      62/77     1:32:15     1:26:48   13:41     2:59:03
1311  Lisa Schamus           F 55-59      38/48     1:35:08     1:24:15   13:42     2:59:22
1312  Monica Faurote         F 55-59      39/48     1:30:44     1:28:46   13:43     2:59:29
1313  Gary Faurote           M 55-59      65/73     1:30:45     1:28:46   13:43     2:59:30
1314  Donald Marx-Smith      M 25-29      73/74     1:29:08     1:30:23   13:43     2:59:31
1315  Kelsey Marx-Smith      F 20-24      46/49     1:29:08     1:30:25   13:43     2:59:33
1316  Maria Cline            F 60-64      22/27     1:35:13     1:24:27   13:43     2:59:39
1317  Kaili Coblentz         F 20-24      47/49     1:31:00     1:28:57   13:45     2:59:56
1318  Amy Carroll            F 40-44     89/101     1:25:06     1:34:53   13:45     2:59:58
1319  Ryan Helle             M 30-34      86/88     1:26:15     1:34:04   13:46     3:00:18
1320  Chris Cunningham       M 40-44      84/85     1:25:07     1:35:14   13:46     3:00:20
1321  Rick Bender            M 70-74        6/9     1:35:19     1:25:28   13:48     3:00:46
1322  Philip Shelley         M 35-39     99/101     1:29:52     1:31:17   13:50     3:01:09
1323  Lauren Alcorn          F 25-29      79/87     1:32:56     1:28:44   13:52     3:01:40
1324  Jean Neely             F 60-64      23/27     1:28:53     1:32:59   13:53     3:01:52
1325  Chuck Moreland         M 55-59      66/73     1:28:39     1:33:18   13:54     3:01:56
1326  Stacy Herring          F 45-49      74/81     1:30:52     1:31:22   13:55     3:02:14
1327  Kahla Hewitt           F 45-49      75/81     1:30:53     1:31:22   13:55     3:02:15
1328  Kaylen McGrone         F 20-24      48/49     1:32:12     1:30:16   13:56     3:02:28
1329  Martez Howze           M 20-24      35/35     1:32:13     1:30:16   13:56     3:02:29
1330  Mark Livingston        M 40-44      85/85     1:25:46     1:36:43   13:56     3:02:29
1331  Roy Freeman            M 45-49      88/89     1:20:28     1:42:02   13:56     3:02:30
1332  Rick Sears             M 55-59      67/73     1:34:15     1:28:27   13:57     3:02:41
1333  Renee Faulkner         F 40-44     90/101     1:32:40     1:30:24   13:59     3:03:04
1334  Shannon Funke          F 45-49      76/81     1:35:11     1:28:02   14:00     3:03:13
1335  Debbie Walker          F 50-54      63/77     1:35:11     1:28:02   14:00     3:03:13
1336  Carol Weigand          F 60-64      24/27     1:32:36     1:30:43   14:00     3:03:18
1337  Grisel Barajas         F 30-34    102/108     1:26:23     1:36:57   14:00     3:03:19
1338  Sonya Ananias          F 40-44     91/101     1:32:44     1:31:00   14:02     3:03:44
1339  Rosemary Lang          F 25-29      80/87     1:26:11     1:37:41   14:03     3:03:51
1340  Judy Jackson           F 60-64      25/27     1:34:14     1:30:31   14:07     3:04:45
1341  Ken Jackson            M 60-64      27/29     1:34:14     1:30:32   14:07     3:04:45
1342  Sheryl Enos            F 35-39    119/124     1:34:35     1:30:46   14:09     3:05:21
1343  Kendra Swyler          F 25-29      81/87     1:23:18     1:42:26   14:11     3:05:44
1344  Koren Brown            F 30-34    103/108     1:23:22     1:42:26   14:11     3:05:48
1345  Charles Meyer          M 45-49      89/89     1:36:53     1:29:16   14:13     3:06:08
1346  Rosa Fletes            F 55-59      40/48     1:30:17     1:35:53   14:13     3:06:10
1347  Laura Varghese         F 15-19      11/11     1:31:30     1:35:51   14:19     3:07:21
1348  Elizabeth Hanlon       F 30-34    104/108     1:35:26     1:32:46   14:22     3:08:11
1349  Xiaohong Li            F 50-54      64/77     1:36:34     1:31:45   14:23     3:08:18
1350  Erin Huff              F 30-34    105/108     1:38:55     1:30:10   14:26     3:09:04
1351  Tonghai Zhang          M 60-64      28/29     1:36:36     1:32:48   14:28     3:09:23
1352  Jane Dorsett           F 70-74        1/4     1:39:51     1:30:11   14:31     3:10:02
1354  Jennifer Scanlon       F 30-34    106/108     1:40:11     1:30:27   14:34     3:10:37
1355  Lynnette Kennedy       F 45-49      77/81                           14:35     3:11:02
1356  Erin Bailey            F 35-39    120/124     1:37:27     1:33:47   14:36     3:11:13
1357  Joy Koester            F 55-59      41/48     1:39:14     1:32:43   14:40     3:11:56
1358  Jamie Cogan            F 50-54      65/77     1:28:15     1:43:56   14:41     3:12:10
1359  Esther Slabach         F 40-44     92/101     1:28:15     1:43:56   14:41     3:12:10
1360  Justin Dickerson       M 30-34      87/88     1:32:32     1:40:18   14:44     3:12:49
1361  Lew Rishel             M 55-59      68/73     1:39:57     1:33:10   14:45     3:13:07
1362  Candace Rishel         F 40-44     93/101     1:39:58     1:33:10   14:45     3:13:07
1363  Jingshan Yin           M 25-29      74/74     1:35:24     1:38:20   14:48     3:13:44
1364  Shihui Jiang           F 25-29      82/87     1:35:25     1:38:20   14:48     3:13:44
1365  Cindy Montgomery       F 55-59      42/48     1:34:55     1:39:15   14:50     3:14:10
1366  Carly Tanner           F 25-29      83/87     1:32:48     1:41:38   14:51     3:14:25
1367  Victoria Emmanuel      F 55-59      43/48     1:38:51     1:35:57   14:53     3:14:47
1368  Joe Forgey             M 70-74        7/9     1:42:08     1:32:41   14:53     3:14:49
1369  Luena Minner           F 70-74        2/4                           14:54     3:15:00
1370  Heather Black          F 35-39    121/124     1:39:17     1:36:10   14:56     3:15:26
1371  Laurie Bostelman       F 40-44     94/101     1:36:50     1:38:37   14:56     3:15:26
1372  Karen McConnell        F 50-54      66/77     1:40:01     1:35:51   14:58     3:15:52
1373  Terry McConnell        M 15-19        9/9     1:40:03     1:35:50   14:58     3:15:52
1374  Lisa Cantrell          F 40-44     95/101     1:41:28     1:35:04   15:01     3:16:31
1375  Lillian Nitz           F 50-54      67/77     1:39:10     1:38:15   15:05     3:17:25
1376  Lisandra Richardson    F 40-44     96/101     1:34:25     1:43:07   15:05     3:17:31
1377  Barb Leffler           F 50-54      68/77     1:39:24     1:38:10   15:05     3:17:33
1378  Emily Ehrstein         F 25-29      84/87     1:43:00     1:34:37   15:06     3:17:37
1379  Maria Brown            F 40-44     97/101     1:39:40     1:37:57   15:06     3:17:37
1380  Beth Roberts           F 50-54      69/77     1:43:24     1:35:23   15:11     3:18:46
1381  Nicky Kappenhagen      F 45-49      78/81     1:43:25     1:35:23   15:11     3:18:47
1382  Peter Lamonaca         M 55-59      69/73     1:42:49     1:35:59   15:11     3:18:47
1383  Cammy Ward             F 50-54      70/77     1:42:49     1:36:03   15:11     3:18:52
1384  Joseph Shierling       M 70-74        8/9     1:43:36     1:35:25   15:12     3:19:01
1385  Mary Beth Moore        F 55-59      44/48     1:38:53     1:40:26   15:13     3:19:18
1386  Terry McCormick        M 55-59      70/73     1:43:57     1:35:23   15:13     3:19:20
1387  Bethany Allen          F 60-64      26/27     1:44:35     1:34:49   15:14     3:19:24
1388  Zina Bachuwa           F 35-39    122/124     1:38:58     1:40:34   15:14     3:19:31
1389  Marcia Johnson         F 50-54      71/77     1:46:54     1:33:02   15:16     3:19:55
1390  Michael Gravenstreter  M 35-39    100/101     1:47:56     1:33:01   15:21     3:20:57
1391  Suzanne Wolff          F 55-59      45/48     1:38:54     1:42:26   15:22     3:21:19
1392  James Owen             M 55-59      71/73     1:40:21     1:42:05   15:28     3:22:26
1393  Frank Minor            M 30-34      88/88     1:40:13     1:42:14   15:28     3:22:26
1394  Scott O'Connell        M 50-54      81/83     1:37:04     1:46:16   15:32     3:23:19
1395  Hilliary Cofer         F 25-29      85/87     1:41:02     1:42:32   15:33     3:23:34
1396  Audrey Yoakum          F 50-54      72/77     1:47:32     1:36:20   15:34     3:23:51
1397  Bettina Cool           F 50-54      73/77     1:47:32     1:36:20   15:34     3:23:51
1398  Scott Levendoski       M 60-64      29/29     1:48:04     1:36:00   15:35     3:24:04
1399  Michael Hoyt           M 50-54      82/83     1:44:50     1:39:23   15:36     3:24:13
1400  Lindsey Stiffler       F 25-29      86/87     1:43:33     1:41:44   15:41     3:25:16
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1401  Ray Stiffler           M 55-59      72/73     1:43:33     1:41:44   15:41     3:25:16
1402  Prachi Datar           F 40-44     98/101     1:39:42     1:45:36   15:41     3:25:18
1403  Erin McGrath           F 40-44     99/101     1:48:15     1:37:10   15:41     3:25:25
1404  Kathe Bell             F 70-74        3/4     1:48:18     1:37:08   15:41     3:25:25
1405  Carrie Edgell          F 40-44    100/101     1:40:38     1:45:06   15:43     3:25:43
1407  Darla Dennis           F 70-74        4/4                           15:45     3:26:15
1408  Freemond Dennis        M 70-74        9/9                           15:45     3:26:16
1409  Maddie Merryman        F 10-14        2/2     1:49:41     1:37:16   15:48     3:26:57
1410  Buffy Merryman         F 40-44    101/101     1:49:39     1:37:19   15:48     3:26:57
1411  Karen Mellen           F 50-54      74/77     1:48:59     1:38:55   15:53     3:27:53
1412  Monika Schuller        F 50-54      75/77     1:49:00     1:38:54   15:53     3:27:54
1413  Linda Schuppener       F 65-69        6/6     1:38:39     1:49:44   15:55     3:28:23
1414  Rhonda Krontz          F 35-39    123/124     1:38:38     1:49:45   15:55     3:28:23
1415  Sasha Kaufman          F 30-34    107/108     1:44:20     1:44:42   15:58     3:29:02
1416  Katherine Tiernan      F 25-29      87/87     1:41:29     1:47:39   15:58     3:29:07
1417  Kurt Johnson           M 50-54      83/83     1:46:56     1:42:18   15:59     3:29:14
1418  John Fisher            M 55-59      73/73     1:49:29     1:40:22   16:02     3:29:51
1419  Lauri Jones            F 45-49      79/81     1:44:46     1:47:32   16:13     3:32:18
1420  Julie Riddle           F 50-54      76/77     1:44:42     1:47:37   16:13     3:32:19
1421  Jennie Conrad          F 50-54      77/77     1:44:45     1:47:35   16:13     3:32:20
1422  Pam Shattuck           F 60-64      27/27     1:47:32     1:46:04   16:19     3:33:35
1423  Rusty Frauhiger        F 45-49      80/81     1:48:53     1:49:43   16:42     3:38:36
1424  Tricia Jones           F 30-34    108/108     1:48:53     1:49:44   16:42     3:38:37
1425  Raymond Grossman       M 35-39    101/101     1:45:57     1:52:49   16:42     3:38:46
1426  Molly Powell           F 20-24      49/49     1:41:21     2:00:49   16:58     3:42:09
1427  Rama Cousik            F 55-59      46/48                           16:58     3:42:12
1428  T. Denise Kelley-Jones F 55-59      47/48                           17:41     3:51:33
1429  Jane Atkinson          F 55-59      48/48                           17:57     3:55:02
1430  Elaine Buschman        F 35-39    124/124                           17:57     3:55:03
1431  Theresa Brewer         F 45-49      81/81                           18:28     4:01:53
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